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Place Bib # Name
1 278 FATMA HACIKOYLU
2 245 A YAVUZ ERTEKIN
3 992 FADIME SARI
4 993 DERYA KAYA
5 997 ZEKIYE CELIK
6 996 GAMZE CELIKKANAT
7 274 YASAR ANTER
8 10 YILMAZ KARABULUT
9 259 DILSAH KURT
10 251 DAMLA GUNDUZ
11 247 NAGME BURGUC
12 222 SEFIKE IPEK CAKIR
13 223 OZLEM BELKIS
14 3 ALICAN AZIZOGLU
15 225 SEVDA KILINC
16 267 VEYSEL UYANIK
17 243 SENGUL MORCA
18 148 GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ
19 235 M YEKTA KUCUKYILMAZ
20 232 FIKRET AKAY
21 994 CICEK TURGUT
22 273 FATMA ANTER
23 33 HATICE AKARSU
24 19 YASEMIN OZGUNER
25 224 ASLI ARIK
26 234 OSMAN ERYILMAZ
27 260 ELIF BEYZA TANRIVERDI
28 244 TULIN AFET
29 995 TUBA TUMEN
30 998 GAMZE CIVI
31 75 GULCAN 0Z
32 246 SALIHA AYBAZ
33 178 MERVE BADEMCI
34 270 AYBUKE ARAS
35 221 YUSUF OZER
36 200 KAZIM GULER
37 173 GOKHAY CAGLAV
38 18 SEDA INCILI
39 262 AYNUR AKGUL
40 275 BURCU KELTEN
41 22 MERVE TURK
42 271 SEBAHAT TUFEKCI
43 142 LALE TUT
44 77 DUYGU CIMEN
45 233 HASAN CIFTCI
46 174 GULCAN IZBAS
47 76 CIGDEM TURKNER
48 154 OZGUR BICAK
49 129 EZGI ZARARSIZ
50 153 ZAKIRE OYUR
51 261 MERVENUR BIRCAN
52 190 UMRAN KILIC
53 280 GAMZE ADA
54 162 SULE SARI
55 276 EDA ATES
56 268 MEDINE TOPALAK
57 201 FUNDA GUNSER
58 157 DILAN OZDEMIR
59 272 BASAK PINARCI
60 89 MERVE IPEK UYSAL
61 269 ASUDE TUBA OZTURK
62 210 ULKU ALCI
63 130 NEDRET AYVAZ
64 17 NECLA KANIGUZEL
65 88 GULSIYE DEMIRCI
66 158 ELVAN OLGUN
67 281 ZEHRA ALOGLU

MerBe Timing

Gun Start
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49

Finish
11:22:05
11:22:21
11:22:25
11:22:31
11:22:50
11:24:18
11:24:42
11:25:08
11:25:50
11:26:00
11:26:16
11:26:39
11:26:48
11:26:48
11:26:48
11:26:55
11:27:09
11:28:09
11:28:19
11:28:27
11:28:41
11:28:50
11:29:01
11:29:12
11:29:16
11:29:21
11:29:32
11:29:52
11:30:55
11:31:11
11:31:35
11:31:41
11:31:49
11:32:08
11:32:21
11:32:24
11:32:26
11:32:43
11:32:53
11:33:26
11:33:28
11:33:39
11:33:42
11:34:06
11:34:18
11:34:27
11:34:28
11:34:31
11:35:42
11:35:49
11:36:06
11:36:06
11:36:29
11:36:36
11:36:44
11:36:45
11:36:59
11:37:09
11:37:15
11:37:20
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:54
11:37:56
11:38:14
11:38:18

Gun Elapsed
00:17:17
00:17:33
00:17:37
00:17:42
00:18:02
00:19:30
00:19:53
00:20:19
00:21:02
00:21:11
00:21:28
00:21:50
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:06
00:22:21
00:23:21
00:23:31
00:23:39
00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:44
00:25:03
00:26:06
00:26:23
00:26:47
00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:19
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:27:55
00:28:05
00:28:37
00:28:39
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:29:18
00:29:29
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:29:43
00:30:54
00:31:01
00:31:18
00:31:18
00:31:40
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:11
00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:33:06
00:33:07
00:33:26
00:33:29

Age

30
50
19
19
19
19
54
48
18
19
31
19
18
52
21
52
19
40
50
55
19
49
21
21
17
45
16
18
19
19
17
29
21
21
65
54
55
19
19
18
18
19
33
19
55
19
18
18
18
19
19
20
18
18
18
19
20
22
22
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
16

F
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

Gender Division
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5K
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5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

214 AYSUN GOKER
256 BEGUM GULDESTE
218 BUKET TAN
257 MERVE SENLENDIRICI
258 BETUL ARSLAN
16 PINAR KABAKULAK
64 ULKU ANIK
237 HAKAN DUVAR
238 ILYAS ONUR SABAN
264 NIMET DINCER
265 YUKSEL GUNAY
39 MERVE DEVELI
40 MERYEM GUMUS
250 RAMAZAN ISMEL
79 MERVE BAYRAKCI
84 TUGBA KAPUCU
248 MUSTAFA ARSLAN
147 FATMA AYDOGAN
240 ABDULLAH YILDIZ
166 SANIYE AYCICEK

163 ZEHRA BALTA
989 OMER YILDIRIM

135 GIZEM KOKDAL
90 ESIN BULUT
94 FATMA GOBEKLI
252 REYHAN KAYA
83 DUYGU ACIKBAS

266 CANSU MERYEM OZTURK

168 BUSRA AYDIN
11 ICRET SEKO
219 AYSEGUL OCAK
72 RABIA AKKULAK
73 DILEK MUFTUOGLU
990 BURAK BILICI
255 MERVE CAVUS
100 EBRU YASAR
986 ERSIN ERDOGAN
85 BESTE UCAK
58 TUGBA KASAL
59 ADILE ASLAN
27 BUSE ESRA VARDAR
70 NAZILE CAYLI
41 CANSU ADIGUZEL
241 1BRAHIM AKSOZ
66 SALIH YALCINDAG
987 ISMAIL BEYAZIT
229 SABRI YILMAZ
984 NASIR GOKCELER
208 GIZEM GUL YILMAZ
263 GULSUM AKDEMIR
277 PINAR CELIK
231 METIN POLAT
985 OMER FARUK NAZLI
227 ERAY DEMIR
24 AYSUN ERYIGIT
44 SENA ASIYECAN
136 TUGCE AVYUNT
249 BARIS CELEBI
242 GOKHAN CICEK
144 GOZDECAN DOGRUER
21 RAMAZAN GUMUS
80 BUSE YILDIRIM
230YIGIT SAHIN
115 CETIN DENIZ SEVIK
82 NECMIYE YURTTAS
51 KADIR ER
81 UMMUHAN KARA
253 DEMET SONKAYA

MerBe Timing

10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49

11:04:49
11:14:31

11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49

11:38:18
11:38:21
11:38:22
11:38:23
11:38:42
11:38:45
11:38:56
11:38:57
11:38:59
11:39:04
11:39:04
11:39:08
11:39:08
11:39:09
11:39:29
11:39:36
11:39:48
11:39:50
11:40:15
11:40:26

11:40:26
11:40:26

11:40:41
11:40:41
11:40:58
11:41:00
11:41:08
11:41:09
11:41:14
11:41:16
11:41:17
11:41:22
11:41:23
11:41:24
11:41:30
11:41:31
11:41:37
11:41:49
11:41:57
11:41:57
11:42:00
11:42:01
11:42:05
11:42:27
11:42:28
11:43:13
11:43:16
11:43:28
11:43:30
11:43:38
11:43:39
11:43:50
11:44:00
11:44:08
11:44:14
11:44:15
11:44:15
11:44:18
11:44:29
11:44:58
11:45:18
11:45:31
11:45:36
11:45:37
11:45:42
11:45:43
11:45:44
11:45:57

00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:53
00:33:57
00:34:08
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:34:16
00:34:16
00:34:20
00:34:20
00:24:38
00:34:41
00:34:47
00:25:18
00:35:02
00:25:44
00:35:37

00:35:38
00:25:56

00:35:53
00:35:53
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:36:34
00:26:53
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:27:07
00:37:01
00:37:08
00:37:09
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:17
00:27:56
00:27:58
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:58
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:29:20
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:29:47
00:29:59
00:40:10
00:30:48
00:40:42
00:31:05
00:31:07
00:40:54
00:31:13
00:40:55
00:41:09
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
8K
8K
5K
5K
5K
5K
8K
5K
5K
8K
5K
8K
5K

5K
8K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
8K
5K
5K
8K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
5K
5K
5K
8K
8K
8K
5K
5K
5K
8K
8K
5K
8K
5K
8K
8K
5K
8K
5K
5K
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

99 AYSENUR AKCAY
956 ISA KUCUKAL

57 UMUT SARI
102 UMIT SARI
186 HUSEYIN CETIN
254 MELDA BOLUCU
152 BEYZA EKIZ
960 HAKAN KURTUL
170 MESUT OZER

7 HALE YALCIN
6 MERVE FIT

74 FERDI TEKINER
991 TURAN KAYALI
133 MUSTAFA YAMAN
279 EMINE SOZER
239 OKAN KOSE
974 HALIT OZTEKIN
204 EREN EROL
988 MUSTAFA KARADUMAN
176 AHMET HAN SAYIN

86 BUSRA AKSOY

87 DILEK SAHIN

28 PELIN KARAKUS
973 YUCEL BALCI
107 SARP KAAN GIL
205 G SELIM CELGIN
106 EFECAN BASTURK

12 AHMET ALI SAPMAZ
182 MUSTAFA SAHIN YALVAC
236 MESUT GULER
122 HUSEYIN TEKINER

62 MUHAMMET EFE
183 MUSAP KARAKOC
134 MESUT BAKIR

48 ENES SAKIR
978 TASKIN ERDEM
980 MUCAHIT YIGITSOY
966 ALPER SARIKAYA
970 AYGUN AKGUL
977 SERDAR GULTEKIN
150 METIN KARNAS

42 BUSRA KILIC
146 HAKAN CURUKOGLU
197 FATMA OZTURK
112 GULNIHAL KARAKUS
161 IREM GULER
177 YASAR ALICI
968 METE AKKOC
963 UMUT VARIS
121 AKIN AY

20 ENES CAKIR
999 DAVUT ACEM
114 ALIHAN COK
953 EMRE ALTINSOY
164 HUSEYIN ALTIN

78 AHMET AKIN
199 BURAK OZKAN
955 ERHAN SAHIN
196 MUSTAFA A AYDIN
952 YUCEL ILIN

29 OSMAN KAKSAL

91 MUSTAFA GULER

31iBRAHIM ANLI
160 GUVEN CELIK
131 ENGIN CAN AYDIN
126 OSMAN KARAGOZ
137 HALIL MENGI
213 NUSRET TEKE

MerBe Timing

11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

11:45:57
11:46:00
11:46:05
11:46:13
11:46:18
11:46:25
11:46:26
11:46:41
11:46:47
11:46:50
11:46:50
11:46:57
11:47:09
11:47:41
11:47:43
11:48:22
11:48:35
11:48:49
11:48:58
11:49:13
11:49:23
11:49:25
11:49:25
11:49:57
11:50:03
11:50:41
11:50:44
11:50:47
11:50:48
11:51:06
11:51:14
11:51:15
11:51:41
11:51:42
11:51:53
11:52:24
11:52:45
11:52:53
11:52:59
11:53:00
11:53:01
11:53:03
11:53:04
11:53:08
11:53:20
11:53:22
11:53:35
11:53:39
11:53:57
11:54:01
11:54:06
11:54:11
11:54:15
11:54:24
11:54:40
11:54:45
11:55:07
11:55:11
11:55:20
11:55:28
11:55:28
11:56:13
11:56:27
11:56:56
11:57:01
11:57:05
11:57:06
11:57:23

00:41:09
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:32:11
00:32:17
00:42:02
00:42:02
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:10
00:42:55
00:33:51
00:34:05
00:34:18
00:34:27
00:34:43
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:35:27
00:35:33
00:36:11
00:36:14
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:36
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:22
00:37:54
00:38:14
00:38:23
00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:48:15
00:38:33
00:48:20
00:48:31
00:48:34
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:39:41
00:39:45
00:39:54
00:40:10
00:40:15
00:40:36
00:40:41
00:40:50
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:43
00:41:57
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:52

18
29
20
20
19
18
19
21
20
20
20
19
19
21
21
18
26
25
19
19
20
19
19
17
18
28
20
22
19
35
22
19
18
23
18
19
21
25
19
23
22
19
19
19
18
18
22
24
19
18
22
21
19
18
20
21
22
25
22
23
19
23
25
23
19
18
21
19
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla
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8K
8K
8K
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5K
5K
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8K
8K
8K
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8K
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8K
8K
8K
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8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
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5K
5K
5K
8K
8K
8K
8K
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8K
8K
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8K
8K
8K
8K
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8K
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

976 BIRAY ERKUS
13 CELALETTIN DOGAN
954 MEHMET ADIGUZEL
117 ERGUN SOMUNOGLU
972 FERDI ADIYAMAN
113 MEHMET YUMUK
5 YAKUP SECME
159 VEDAT YILAN
43 HAKAN KURTMAN
46 UGUR GUZELOGLU
45 VEDAT OZDAG
111 KAMIL AKBAY
209 NAFIZ OZDEMIR
55 MEHMET CIFTCI
187 SERKAN CILTIK
47 KEREM CELIK
156 YILMAZ KALIN
34 MUSTAFA ALAK
141 FATIH TALHA GERMIYAN
217 ORHAN BABUR
149 HIKMET SAHIN
965 EMRAH KAVAK
964 MEHMET ENES SENER
98 AHMET SELCUK YESILYURT
181 F MEHMET YAZICI
206 MURAT SIMSEK
32 OKAN HOR
216 ASIL CETINKAYA
71 BURAK GEDIZ
53 FIKRI ELITOK
52 ILHAN KAYGUSUZ
125 UMUT SAMI BUK
193 SERKAN BADIS
139 ISMET HAN GENEZ
54 BATUHAN ORS
975 TUZUN DOGAN AYDIN
60 RAMAZAN SINCAR
92 SERHAT UNAL
175 OSMAN FURKAN KARA
68 MEHMET KARACAY
171 AZIZYIG
971 EMRAH SARAYDARLI
67 EMIRCAN KOCASAKAL
97 HIDAYET SELIM KAYHAN
123 ENDER YANIK
958 ABDURRAHMAN BITER
981 EKREM YILDIZ
983 CENGIZ TUNCEL
93 BERKE ATES
140 VEYSEL BALKAN
132 HASAN GOKAY KULA
128 BATUHAN KOLAK
96 ALI RIZA ERCAN
116 FATIH KAYA
37 HASAN CAN
212 M SEZAI YUKSEL
982 MEHMET ALTINTEKIN
179 SERCAN SOZERI
172 GOKHAN GOKCE
959 ERDEN INEL
961 MAHMUT KURT
969 FIRAT AYATA
979 AHMET HAMDI OGUT
23 MELIH CUMALI
56 ALI DEMIREZER
69 CETIN GOZTEPE
138 GURKAN KACAN
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11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
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11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
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11:14:31
11:14:31
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11:14:31
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11:14:31
11:14:31
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11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

26 LATIF MERT MAHMUTOGLU 11:14:31

MerBe Timing

11:57:34
11:57:54
11:57:58
11:58:11
11:58:13
11:58:29
11:58:38
11:58:40
11:58:42
11:58:48
11:58:48
11:59:04
11:59:36
11:59:37
12:00:15
12:00:49
12:00:57
12:01:00
12:01:07
12:01:12
12:01:32
12:01:33
12:01:34
12:01:43
12:02:00
12:02:02
12:02:05
12:02:10
12:02:12
12:02:34
12:02:35
12:02:50
12:02:51
12:03:16
12:04:06
12:04:07
12:04:16
12:04:17
12:05:11
12:05:12
12:05:30
12:05:54
12:06:07
12:06:08
12:06:09
12:06:29
12:06:30
12:06:31
12:06:36
12:06:37
12:06:47
12:06:48
12:06:49
12:06:51
12:06:56
12:07:36
12:07:36
12:07:49
12:08:35
12:08:59
12:09:00
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:24
12:09:29
12:09:31
12:09:32
12:09:34

00:43:04
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:34
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:45
00:46:19
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:41
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:47:40
00:47:42
00:48:04
00:48:04
00:48:20
00:48:20
00:48:46
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:51:00
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:51:59
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:06
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:18
00:52:21
00:52:25
00:53:06
00:53:06
00:53:18
00:54:05
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:48
00:54:48
00:54:54
00:54:59
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:03
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8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
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278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

14 AKAY SOLMAZ
165 HUSEYIN ALTUG YALCIN
211 SERGEN TASLI
30 BAHADIR AKARSU
38 ISMAIL BIRCAN
215 AYDIN DARGIN
50 TANER ALTAN
188 OZHAN ALTAN
207 SINAN UCAN
108 YUNUS EMRE CINGOZ
167 BURAK MEZIK
2 ANILCAN YILMAZ
1 ANIL MUSTAFA YURDAKUL
151 MAHMUT YAMAN
127 KEMAL CAN OKSUZ
124 ATIF ESICI
36 MURAT KECELIOGLU
202 MUKERREM AKGUL
220 SABRI UYGUR
4 OGUZHAN KARSLI
962 ERSEL DIYAROGLU
198 MURAT TUNCAY
61 ABDULKADIR DEMIRHAN
49 KERIM PERVIZAY
35 AYBERK KESSOVA
25 RIFAT GUZELER
194 U CAN BASARAN

MerBe Timing

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

12:10:10
12:10:16
12:10:16
12:10:36
12:10:36
12:10:43
12:11:23
12:11:23
12:11:45
12:11:48
12:12:09
12:12:21
12:12:21
12:12:56
12:12:57
12:12:57
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:06
12:14:26
12:14:28
12:14:30
12:17:30
12:17:31

00:55:39
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:56:05
00:56:06
00:56:13
00:56:52
00:56:53
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:39
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:58:25
00:58:27
00:58:27
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:56
00:59:58
01:00:00
01:03:00
01:03:01

20
21
21
20
18
18
20
19
21
22
18
19
20
30
20
23
19
18
19
19
19
21
20
22
19
22
20
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Division: 5K
Place Bib # Name
1 278 FATMA HACIKOYLU
2 245 A YAVUZ ERTEKIN
3 992 FADIME SARI
4 993 DERYA KAYA
5 997 ZEKIYE CELIK
6 996 GAMZE CELIKKANAT
7 274 YASAR ANTER
8 10 YILMAZ KARABULUT
9 259 DILSAH KURT
10 251 DAMLA GUNDUZ
11 247 NAGME BURGUC
12 222 SEFIKE IPEK CAKIR
13 223 OZLEM BELKIS
14 3 ALICAN AZIZOGLU
15 225 SEVDA KILINC
16 267 VEYSEL UYANIK
17 243 SENGUL MORCA
18 148 GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ
19 235 M YEKTA KUCUKYILMAZ
20 232 FIKRET AKAY
21 994 CICEK TURGUT
22 273 FATMA ANTER
23 33 HATICE AKARSU
24 19 YASEMIN OZGUNER
25 224 ASLI ARIK
26 234 OSMAN ERYILMAZ
27 260 ELIF BEYZA TANRIVERDI
28 244 TULIN AFET
29 995 TUBA TUMEN
30 998 GAMZE CIVI
31 75 GULCAN 0z
32 246 SALIHA AYBAZ
33 178 MERVE BADEMCI
34 270 AYBUKE ARAS
35 221 YUSUF OZER
36 200 KAZIM GULER
37 173 GOKHAY CAGLAV
38 18 SEDA INCILI
39 262 AYNUR AKGUL
40 275 BURCU KELTEN
41 22 MERVE TURK
42 271 SEBAHAT TUFEKCI
43 142 LALE TUT
44 77 DUYGU CIMEN
45 233 HASAN CIFTCI
46 174 GULCAN IZBAS
47 76 CIGDEM TURKNER
48 154 OZGUR BICAK
49 129 EZGI ZARARSIZ
50 153 ZAKIRE OYUR
51 261 MERVENUR BIRCAN
52 190 UMRAN KILIC
53 280 GAMZE ADA
54 162 SULE SARI
55 276 EDA ATES
56 268 MEDINE TOPALAK
57 201 FUNDA GUNSER
58 157 DILAN OZDEMIR
59 272 BASAK PINARCI
60 89 MERVE IPEK UYSAL
61 269 ASUDE TUBA OZTURK
62 210 ULKU ALCI
63 130 NEDRET AYVAZ
64 17 NECLA KANIGUZEL
65 88 GULSIYE DEMIRCI
66 158 ELVAN OLGUN

MerBe Timing

Gun Start
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49

Finish
11:22:05
11:22:21
11:22:25
11:22:31
11:22:50
11:24:18
11:24:42
11:25:08
11:25:50
11:26:00
11:26:16
11:26:39
11:26:48
11:26:48
11:26:48
11:26:55
11:27:09
11:28:09
11:28:19
11:28:27
11:28:41
11:28:50
11:29:01
11:29:12
11:29:16
11:29:21
11:29:32
11:29:52
11:30:55
11:31:11
11:31:35
11:31:41
11:31:49
11:32:08
11:32:21
11:32:24
11:32:26
11:32:43
11:32:53
11:33:26
11:33:28
11:33:39
11:33:42
11:34:06
11:34:18
11:34:27
11:34:28
11:34:31
11:35:42
11:35:49
11:36:06
11:36:06
11:36:29
11:36:36
11:36:44
11:36:45
11:36:59
11:37:09
11:37:15
11:37:20
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:54
11:37:56
11:38:14

Gun Elapsed
00:17:17
00:17:33
00:17:37
00:17:42
00:18:02
00:19:30
00:19:53
00:20:19
00:21:02
00:21:11
00:21:28
00:21:50
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:06
00:22:21
00:23:21
00:23:31
00:23:39
00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:44
00:25:03
00:26:06
00:26:23
00:26:47
00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:19
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:27:55
00:28:05
00:28:37
00:28:39
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:29:18
00:29:29
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:29:43
00:30:54
00:31:01
00:31:18
00:31:18
00:31:40
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:11
00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:33:06
00:33:07
00:33:26

Age

30
50
19
19
19
19
54
48
18
19
31
19
18
52
21
52
19
40
50
55
19
49
21
21
17
45
16
18
19
19
17
29
21
21
65
54
55
19
19
18
18
19
33
19
55
19
18
18
18
19
19
20
18
18
18
19
20
22
22
19
19
18
19
19
19
18

F
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall By Divisions - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

Gender Division

5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu —
Overall By Divisions - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

b

%

67 281 ZEHRA ALOGLU 11:04:49 11:38:18 00:33:29 16 F 5K
68 214 AYSUN GOKER 11:04:49 11:38:18 00:33:30 24 F 5K
69 256 BEGUM GULDESTE 11:04:49 11:38:21 00:33:33 18 F 5K
70 218 BUKET TAN 11:04:49 11:38:22 00:33:34 18 F 5K
71 257 MERVE SENLENDIRICI 11:04:49 11:38:23 00:33:35 20 F 5K
72 258 BETUL ARSLAN 11:04:49 11:38:42 00:33:53 18 F 5K
73 16 PINAR KABAKULAK 11:04:49 11:38:45 00:33:57 18 F 5K
74 64 ULKU ANIK 11:04:49 11:38:56 00:34:08 41 F 5K
75 264 NIMET DINCER 11:04:49 11:39:04 00:34:16 18 F 5K
76 265 YUKSEL GUNAY 11:04:49 11:39:04 00:34:16 18 F 5K
77 39 MERVE DEVELI 11:04:49 11:39:08 00:34:20 19 F 5K
78 40 MERYEM GUMUS 11:04:49 11:39:08 00:34:20 19 F 5K
79 79 MERVE BAYRAKCI 11:04:49 11:39:29 00:34:41 21 F 5K
80 84 TUGBA KAPUCU 11:04:49 11:39:36 00:34:47 20 F 5K
81 147 FATMA AYDOGAN 11:04:49 11:39:50 00:35:02 20 F 5K
82 166 SANIYE AYCICEK 11:04:49 11:40:26 00:35:37 19 F 5K
83 163 ZEHRA BALTA 11:04:49 11:40:26 00:35:38 23 F 5K
84 135 GIZEM KOKDAL 11:04:49 11:40:41 00:35:53 18 F 5K
85 90 ESIN BULUT 11:04:49 11:40:41 00:35:53 18 F 5K
86 94 FATMA GOBEKLI 11:04:49 11:40:58 00:36:09 18 F 5K
87 252 REYHAN KAYA 11:04:49 11:41:00 00:36:11 18 F 5K
88 83 DUYGU ACIKBAS 11:04:49 11:41:08 00:36:20 19 F 5K
89 266 CANSU MERYEM OZTURK 11:04:49 11:41:09 00:36:21 21 F 5K
90 168 BUSRA AYDIN 11:04:49 11:41:14 00:36:26 18 F 5K
91 11 ICRET SEKO 11:04:49 11:41:16 00:36:28 19 F 5K
92 219 AYSEGUL OCAK 11:04:49 11:41:17 00:36:29 19 F 5K
93 72 RABIA AKKULAK 11:04:49 11:41:22 00:36:34 18 F 5K
94 73 DILEK MUFTUOGLU 11:04:49 11:41:23 00:36:34 18 F 5K
95 255 MERVE CAVUS 11:04:49 11:41:30 00:36:42 18 F 5K
96 100 EBRU YASAR 11:04:49 11:41:31 00:36:43 18 F 5K
97 85 BESTE UCAK 11:04:49 11:41:49 00:37:01 19 F 5K
98 58 TUGBA KASAL 11:04:49 11:41:57 00:37:08 20 F 5K
99 59 ADILE ASLAN 11:04:49 11:41:57 00:37:09 20 F 5K
100 27 BUSE ESRA VARDAR 11:04:49 11:42:00 00:37:12 20 F 5K
101 70 NAZILE CAYLI 11:04:49 11:42:01 00:37:13 19 F 5K
102 41 CANSU ADIGUZEL 11:04:49 11:42:05 00:37:17 19 F 5K
103 208 GIZEM GUL YILMAZ 11:04:49 11:43:30 00:38:41 18 F 5K
104 263 GULSUM AKDEMIR 11:04:49 11:43:38 00:38:50 21 F 5K
105 277 PINAR CELIK 11:04:49 11:43:39 00:38:51 20 F 5K
106 24 AYSUN ERYIGIT 11:04:49 11:44:14 00:39:26 19 F 5K
107 44 SENA ASIYECAN 11:04:49 11:44:15 00:39:26 18 F 5K
108 136 TUGCE AVYUNT 11:04:49 11:44:15 00:39:26 19 F 5K
109 144 GOZDECAN DOGRUER 11:04:49 11:44:58 00:40:10 21 F 5K
110 80 BUSE YILDIRIM 11:04:49 11:45:31 00:40:42 19 F 5K
111 82 NECMIYE YURTTAS 11:04:49 11:45:42 00:40:54 27 F 5K
112 81 UMMUHAN KARA 11:04:49 11:45:44 00:40:55 21 F 5K
113 253 DEMET SONKAYA 11:04:49 11:45:57 00:41:09 18 F 5K
114 99 AYSENUR AKCAY 11:04:49 11:45:57 00:41:09 18 F 5K
115 254 MELDA BOLUCU 11:04:49 11:46:25 00:41:37 18 F 5K
116 152 BEYZA EKIZ 11:04:49 11:46:26 00:41:38 19 F 5K
117 7 HALE YALCIN 11:04:49 11:46:50 00:42:02 20 F 5K
118 6 MERVE FIT 11:04:49 11:46:50 00:42:02 20 F 5K
119 279 EMINE SOZER 11:04:49 11:47:43 00:42:55 21 F 5K
120 86 BUSRA AKSOY 11:04:49 11:49:23 00:44:34 20 F 5K
121 87 DILEK SAHIN 11:04:49 11:49:25 00:44:37 19 F 5K
122 28 PELIN KARAKUS 11:04:49 11:49:25 00:44:37 19 F 5K
123 42 BUSRA KILIC 11:04:49 11:53:03 00:48:15 19 F 5K
124 197 FATMA OZTURK 11:04:49 11:53:08 00:48:20 19 F 5K
125 112 GULNIHAL KARAKUS 11:04:49 11:53:20 00:48:31 18 F 5K
126 161 IREM GULER 11:04:49 11:53:22 00:48:34 18 F 5K
Division: 8K
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

1 237 HAKAN DUVAR 11:14:31 11:38:57 00:24:27 24 M 8K

2 238 ILYAS ONUR SABAN 11:14:31 11:38:59 00:24:28 19 M 8K

3 250 RAMAZAN ISMEL 11:14:31 11:39:09 00:24:38 26 M 8K

4 248 MUSTAFA ARSLAN 11:14:31 11:39:48 00:25:18 24 M 8K

5 240 ABDULLAH YILDIZ 11:14:31 11:40:15 00:25:44 22 M 8K

MerBe Timing 7/25
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Overall By Divisions - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

b

%

6 989 OMER YILDIRIM 11:14:31 11:40:26 00:25:56 19 M 8K

7 990 BURAK BILICI 11:14:31 11:41:24 00:26:53 19 M 8K

8 986 ERSIN ERDOGAN 11:14:31 11:41:37 00:27:07 19 M 8K

9 241 1BRAHIM AKSOZ 11:14:31 11:42:27 00:27:56 20 M 8K
10 66 SALIH YALCINDAG 11:14:31 11:42:28 00:27:58 19 M 8K
11 987 ISMAIL BEYAZIT 11:14:31 11:43:13 00:28:43 19 M 8K
12 229 SABRI YILMAZ 11:14:31 11:43:16 00:28:45 26 M 8K
13 984 NASIR GOKCELER 11:14:31 11:43:28 00:28:58 19 M 8K
14 231 METIN POLAT 11:14:31 11:43:50 00:29:20 19 M 8K
15 985 OMER FARUK NAZLI 11:14:31 11:44:00 00:29:30 19 M 8K
16 227 ERAY DEMIR 11:14:31 11:44:08 00:29:38 21 M 8K
17 249 BARIS CELEBI 11:14:31 11:44:18 00:29:47 35 M 8K
18 242 GOKHAN CICEK 11:14:31 11:44:29 00:29:59 22 M 8K
19 21 RAMAZAN GUMUS 11:14:31 11:45:18 00:30:48 19 M 8K
20 230YIGIT SAHIN 11:14:31 11:45:36 00:31:05 19 M 8K
21 115 CETIN DENIZ SEVIK 11:14:31 11:45:37 00:31:07 20 M 8K
22 51 KADIR ER 11:14:31 11:45:43 00:31:13 26 M 8K
23 956 ISA KUCUKAL 11:14:31 11:46:00 00:31:29 29 M 8K
24 57 UMUT SARI 11:14:31 11:46:05 00:31:35 20 M 8K
25 102 UMIT SARI 11:14:31 11:46:13 00:31:43 20 M 8K
26 186 HUSEYIN CETIN 11:14:31 11:46:18 00:31:48 19 M 8K
27 960 HAKAN KURTUL 11:14:31 11:46:41 00:32:11 21 M 8K
28 170 MESUT OZER 11:14:31 11:46:47 00:32:17 20 M 8K
29 74 FERDI TEKINER 11:14:31 11:46:57 00:32:27 19 M 8K
30 991 TURAN KAYALI 11:14:31 11:47:09 00:32:39 19 M 8K
31 133 MUSTAFA YAMAN 11:14:31 11:47:41 00:33:10 21 M 8K
32 239 OKAN KOSE 11:14:31 11:48:22 00:33:51 18 M 8K
33 974 HALIT OZTEKIN 11:14:31 11:48:35 00:34:05 26 M 8K
34 204 EREN EROL 11:14:31 11:48:49 00:34:18 25 M 8K
35 988 MUSTAFA KARADUMAN 11:14:31 11:48:58 00:34:27 19 M 8K
36 176 AHMET HAN SAYIN 11:14:31 11:49:13 00:34:43 19 M 8K
37 973 YUCEL BALCI 11:14:31 11:49:57 00:35:27 17 M 8K
38 107 SARP KAAN GIL 11:14:31 11:50:03 00:35:33 18 M 8K
39 205 G SELIM CELGIN 11:14:31 11:50:41 00:36:11 28 M 8K
40 106 EFECAN BASTURK 11:14:31 11:50:44 00:36:14 20 M 8K
41 12 AHMET ALI SAPMAZ 11:14:31 11:50:47 00:36:17 22 M 8K
42 182 MUSTAFA SAHIN YALVAC 11:14:31 11:50:48 00:36:18 19 M 8K
43 236 MESUT GULER 11:14:31 11:51:06 00:36:36 35 M 8K
44 122 HUSEYIN TEKINER 11:14:31 11:51:14 00:36:44 22 M 8K
45 62 MUHAMMET EFE 11:14:31 11:51:15 00:36:45 19 M 8K
46 183 MUSAP KARAKOC 11:14:31 11:51:41 00:37:11 18 M 8K
47 134 MESUT BAKIR 11:14:31 11:51:42 00:37:12 23 M 8K
48 48 ENES SAKIR 11:14:31 11:51:53 00:37:22 18 M 8K
49 978 TASKIN ERDEM 11:14:31 11:52:24 00:37:54 19 M 8K
50 980 MUCAHIT YIGITSOY 11:14:31 11:52:45 00:38:14 21 M 8K
51 966 ALPER SARIKAYA 11:14:31 11:52:53 00:38:23 25 M 8K
52 970 AYGUN AKGUL 11:14:31 11:52:59 00:38:29 19 M 8K
53 977 SERDAR GULTEKIN 11:14:31 11:53:00 00:38:30 23 M 8K
54 150 METIN KARNAS 11:14:31 11:53:01 00:38:31 22 M 8K
55 146 HAKAN CURUKOGLU 11:14:31 11:53:04 00:38:33 19 M 8K
56 177 YASAR ALICI 11:14:31 11:53:35 00:39:05 22 M 8K
57 968 METE AKKOC 11:14:31 11:53:39 00:39:09 24 M 8K
58 963 UMUT VARIS 11:14:31 11:53:57 00:39:27 19 M 8K
59 121 AKIN AY 11:14:31 11:54:01 00:39:31 18 M 8K
60 20 ENES CAKIR 11:14:31 11:54:06 00:39:36 22 M 8K
61 999 DAVUT ACEM 11:14:31 11:54:11 00:39:41 21 M 8K
62 114 ALIHAN COK 11:14:31 11:54:15 00:39:45 19 M 8K
63 953 EMRE ALTINSOY 11:14:31 11:54:24 00:39:54 18 M 8K
64 164 HUSEYIN ALTIN 11:14:31 11:54:40 00:40:10 20 M 8K
65 78 AHMET AKIN 11:14:31 11:54:45 00:40:15 21 M 8K
66 199 BURAK OZKAN 11:14:31 11:55:07 00:40:36 22 M 8K
67 955 ERHAN SAHIN 11:14:31 11:55:11 00:40:41 25 M 8K
68 196 MUSTAFA A AYDIN 11:14:31 11:55:20 00:40:50 22 M 8K
69 952 YUCEL ILIN 11:14:31 11:55:28 00:40:57 23 M 8K
70 29 OSMAN KAKSAL 11:14:31 11:55:28 00:40:58 19 M 8K
71 91 MUSTAFA GULER 11:14:31 11:56:13 00:41:43 23 M 8K
72 31iBRAHIM ANLI 11:14:31 11:56:27 00:41:57 25 M 8K
73 160 GUVEN CELIK 11:14:31 11:56:56 00:42:25 23 M 8K

MerBe Timing 8/25
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

131 ENGIN CAN AYDIN
126 OSMAN KARAGOZ
137 HALIL MENGI
213 NUSRET TEKE
976 BIRAY ERKUS
13 CELALETTIN DOGAN
954 MEHMET ADIGUZEL
117 ERGUN SOMUNOGLU
972 FERDI ADIYAMAN
113 MEHMET YUMUK
5 YAKUP SECME
159 VEDAT YILAN
43 HAKAN KURTMAN
46 UGUR GUZELOGLU
45 VEDAT OZDAG
111 KAMIL AKBAY
209 NAFIZ OZDEMIR
55 MEHMET CIFTCI
187 SERKAN CILTIK
47 KEREM CELIK
156 YILMAZ KALIN
34 MUSTAFA ALAK
141 FATIH TALHA GERMIYAN
217 ORHAN BABUR
149 HIKMET SAHIN
965 EMRAH KAVAK
964 MEHMET ENES SENER
98 AHMET SELCUK YESILYURT
181 F MEHMET YAZICI
206 MURAT SIMSEK
32 OKAN HOR
216 ASIL CETINKAYA
71 BURAK GEDIZ
53 FIKRI ELITOK
52 ILHAN KAYGUSUZ
125 UMUT SAMI BUK
193 SERKAN BADIS
139 ISMET HAN GENEZ
54 BATUHAN ORS
975 TUZUN DOGAN AYDIN
60 RAMAZAN SINCAR
92 SERHAT UNAL
175 OSMAN FURKAN KARA
68 MEHMET KARACAY
171 AZIZYIG
971 EMRAH SARAYDARLI
67 EMIRCAN KOCASAKAL
97 HIDAYET SELIM KAYHAN
123 ENDER YANIK
958 ABDURRAHMAN BITER
981 EKREM YILDIZ
983 CENGIZ TUNCEL
93 BERKE ATES
140 VEYSEL BALKAN
132 HASAN GOKAY KULA
128 BATUHAN KOLAK
96 ALI RIZA ERCAN
116 FATIH KAYA
37 HASAN CAN
212 M SEZAI YUKSEL
982 MEHMET ALTINTEKIN
179 SERCAN SOZERI
172 GOKHAN GOKCE
959 ERDEN INEL
961 MAHMUT KURT
969 FIRAT AYATA
979 AHMET HAMDI OGUT
23 MELIH CUMALI

MerBe Timing

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

11:57:01
11:57:05
11:57:06
11:57:23
11:57:34
11:57:54
11:57:58
11:58:11
11:58:13
11:58:29
11:58:38
11:58:40
11:58:42
11:58:48
11:58:48
11:59:04
11:59:36
11:59:37
12:00:15
12:00:49
12:00:57
12:01:00
12:01:07
12:01:12
12:01:32
12:01:33
12:01:34
12:01:43
12:02:00
12:02:02
12:02:05
12:02:10
12:02:12
12:02:34
12:02:35
12:02:50
12:02:51
12:03:16
12:04:06
12:04:07
12:04:16
12:04:17
12:05:11
12:05:12
12:05:30
12:05:54
12:06:07
12:06:08
12:06:09
12:06:29
12:06:30
12:06:31
12:06:36
12:06:37
12:06:47
12:06:48
12:06:49
12:06:51
12:06:56
12:07:36
12:07:36
12:07:49
12:08:35
12:08:59
12:09:00
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:24

00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:52
00:43:04
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:34
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:45
00:46:19
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:41
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:47:40
00:47:42
00:48:04
00:48:04
00:48:20
00:48:20
00:48:46
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:51:00
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:51:59
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:06
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:18
00:52:21
00:52:25
00:53:06
00:53:06
00:53:18
00:54:05
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:48
00:54:48
00:54:54

19
18
21
19
19
22
22
19
20
20
24
22
21
20
20
22
25
22
18
20
21
19
20
19
22
21
22
20
22
20
20
19
22
18
20
19
21
19
19
20
21
20
18
20
17
23
18
19
19
18
23
29
19
24
22
18
18
18
18
20
19
23
26
19
25
21
20
19
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall By Divisions - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K

b

%

9/25



ML S L

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

56 ALI DEMIREZER
69 CETIN GOZTEPE
138 GURKAN KACAN

26 LATIF MERT MAHMUTOGLU

14 AKAY SOLMAZ
165 HUSEYIN ALTUG YALCIN
211 SERGEN TASLI
30 BAHADIR AKARSU
38 ISMAIL BIRCAN
215 AYDIN DARGIN
50 TANER ALTAN
188 OZHAN ALTAN
207 SINAN UCAN
108 YUNUS EMRE CINGOZ
167 BURAK MEZIK
2 ANILCAN YILMAZ
1 ANIL MUSTAFA YURDAKUL
151 MAHMUT YAMAN
127 KEMAL CAN OKSUZ
124 ATIF ESICI
36 MURAT KECELIOGLU
202 MUKERREM AKGUL
220 SABRI UYGUR
4 OGUZHAN KARSLI
962 ERSEL DIYAROGLU
198 MURAT TUNCAY
61 ABDULKADIR DEMIRHAN
49 KERIM PERVIZAY
35 AYBERK KESSOVA
25 RIFAT GUZELER
194 U CAN BASARAN

MerBe Timing

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

12:09:29
12:09:31
12:09:32
12:09:34
12:10:10
12:10:16
12:10:16
12:10:36
12:10:36
12:10:43
12:11:23
12:11:23
12:11:45
12:11:48
12:12:09
12:12:21
12:12:21
12:12:56
12:12:57
12:12:57
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:06
12:14:26
12:14:28
12:14:30
12:17:30
12:17:31

00:54:59
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:03
00:55:39
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:56:05
00:56:06
00:56:13
00:56:52
00:56:53
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:39
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:58:25
00:58:27
00:58:27
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:56
00:59:58
01:00:00
01:03:00
01:03:01

22
20
26
21
20
21
21
20
18
18
20
19
21
22
18
19
20
30
20
23
19
18
19
19
19
21
20
22
19
22
20
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall By Divisions - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla
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Division: 5K
Place Bib# Name
1 245 A YAVUZ ERTEKIN
2 274 YASAR ANTER
3 10 YILMAZ KARABULUT
4 3 ALICAN AZIZOGLU
5 267 VEYSEL UYANIK
6 235 M YEKTA KUCUKYILMAZ
7 232 FIKRET AKAY
8 234 OSMAN ERYILMAZ
9 221 YUSUF OZER
10 200 KAZIM GULER
11 173 GOKHAY CAGLAV
12 233 HASAN CIFTCI
Division: 8K
Place Bib# Name
1 237 HAKAN DUVAR
2 238 ILYAS ONUR SABAN
3 250 RAMAZAN ISMEL
4 248 MUSTAFA ARSLAN
5 240 ABDULLAH YILDIZ
6 989 OMER YILDIRIM
7 990 BURAK BILICI
8 986 ERSIN ERDOGAN
9 241 IBRAHIM AKSOZ
10 66 SALIH YALCINDAG
11 987 ISMAIL BEYAZIT
12 229 SABRI YILMAZ
13 984 NASIR GOKCELER
14 231 METIN POLAT
15 985 OMER FARUK NAZLI
16 227 ERAY DEMIR
17 249 BARIS CELEBI
18 242 GOKHAN CICEK
19 21 RAMAZAN GUMUS
20 230 YIGIT SAHIN
21 115 CETIN DENIZ SEVIK
22 51 KADIR ER
23 956 ISA KUCUKAL
24 57 UMUT SARI
25 102 UMIT SARI
26 186 HUSEYIN CETIN
27 960 HAKAN KURTUL
28 170 MESUT OZER
29 74 FERDI TEKINER
30 991 TURAN KAYALI
31 133 MUSTAFA YAMAN
32 239 OKAN KOSE
33 974 HALIT OZTEKIN
34 204 EREN EROL
35 988 MUSTAFA KARADUMAN
36 176 AHMET HAN SAYIN
37 973 YUCEL BALCI
38 107 SARP KAAN GIL
39 205 G SELIM CELGIN
40 106 EFECAN BASTURK
41 12 AHMET ALI SAPMAZ
42 182 MUSTAFA SAHIN YALVAC
43 236 MESUT GULER
44 122 HUSEYIN TEKINER
45 62 MUHAMMET EFE
46 183 MUSAP KARAKOC
47 134 MESUT BAKIR
48 48 ENES SAKIR
49 978 TASKIN ERDEM
50 980 MUCAHIT YIGITSOY
51 966 ALPER SARIKAYA

MerBe Timing

Gun Start
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49
11:04:49

Gun Start
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

Finish
11:22:21
11:24:42
11:25:08
11:26:48
11:26:55
11:28:19
11:28:27
11:29:21
11:32:21
11:32:24
11:32:26
11:34:18

Finish
11:38:57
11:38:59
11:39:09
11:39:48
11:40:15
11:40:26
11:41:24
11:41:37
11:42:27
11:42:28
11:43:13
11:43:16
11:43:28
11:43:50
11:44:00
11:44:08
11:44:18
11:44:29
11:45:18
11:45:36
11:45:37
11:45:43
11:46:00
11:46:05
11:46:13
11:46:18
11:46:41
11:46:47
11:46:57
11:47:09
11:47:41
11:48:22
11:48:35
11:48:49
11:48:58
11:49:13
11:49:57
11:50:03
11:50:41
11:50:44
11:50:47
11:50:48
11:51:06
11:51:14
11:51:15
11:51:41
11:51:42
11:51:53
11:52:24
11:52:45
11:52:53

Gun Elapsed
00:17:33
00:19:53
00:20:19
00:21:59
00:22:06
00:23:31
00:23:39
00:24:33
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:29:29

Gun Elapsed
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:38
00:25:18
00:25:44
00:25:56
00:26:53
00:27:07
00:27:56
00:27:58
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:58
00:29:20
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:29:47
00:29:59
00:30:48
00:31:05
00:31:07
00:31:13
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:32:11
00:32:17
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:10
00:33:51
00:34:05
00:34:18
00:34:27
00:34:43
00:35:27
00:35:33
00:36:11
00:36:14
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:36
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:22
00:37:54
00:38:14
00:38:23

Age

50
54
48
52
52
50
55
45
65
54
55
55

Age

24
19
26
24
22
19
19
19
20
19
19
26
19
19
19
21
35
22
19
19
20
26
29
20
20
19
21
20
19
19
21
18
26
25
19
19
17
18
28
20
22
19
35
22
19
18
23
18
19
21
25
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall Man - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

Gender Division

5K
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Gender Division
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

970 AYGUN AKGUL
977 SERDAR GULTEKIN
150 METIN KARNAS
146 HAKAN CURUKOGLU
177 YASAR ALICI
968 METE AKKOC
963 UMUT VARIS
121 AKIN AY

20 ENES CAKIR
999 DAVUT ACEM
114 ALIHAN COK
953 EMRE ALTINSOY
164 HUSEYIN ALTIN

78 AHMET AKIN
199 BURAK OZKAN
955 ERHAN SAHIN
196 MUSTAFA A AYDIN
952 YUCEL ILIN

29 OSMAN KAKSAL

91 MUSTAFA GULER
311BRAHIM ANLI

126 OSMAN KARAGOZ
137 HALIL MENGI
213 NUSRET TEKE
976 BIRAY ERKUS
13 CELALETTIN DOGAN
954 MEHMET ADIGUZEL
117 ERGUN SOMUNOGLU
972 FERDI ADIYAMAN
113 MEHMET YUMUK
5 YAKUP SECME
159 VEDAT YILAN
43 HAKAN KURTMAN
46 UGUR GUZELOGLU
45 VEDAT OZDAG
111 KAMIL AKBAY
209 NAFIZ OZDEMIR
55 MEHMET CIFTCI
187 SERKAN CILTIK
47 KEREM CELIK
156 YILMAZ KALIN
34 MUSTAFA ALAK
141 FATIH TALHA GERMIYAN
217 ORHAN BABUR
149 HIKMET SAHIN
965 EMRAH KAVAK
964 MEHMET ENES SENER
98 AHMET SELCUK YESILYURT
181 F MEHMET YAZICI
206 MURAT SIMSEK
32 OKAN HOR
216 ASIL CETINKAYA
71 BURAK GEDIZ
53 FIKRI ELITOK
52 ILHAN KAYGUSUZ
125 UMUT SAMI BUK
193 SERKAN BADIS
139 ISMET HAN GENEZ
54 BATUHAN ORS
975 TUZUN DOGAN AYDIN
60 RAMAZAN SINCAR
92 SERHAT UNAL
175 OSMAN FURKAN KARA
68 MEHMET KARACAY
171 AZIZYIG
971 EMRAH SARAYDARLI
67 EMIRCAN KOCASAKAL
97 HIDAYET SELIM KAYHAN

MerBe Timing
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11:14:31
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11:14:31
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11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

11:52:59
11:53:00
11:53:01
11:53:04
11:53:35
11:53:39
11:53:57
11:54:01
11:54:06
11:54:11
11:54:15
11:54:24
11:54:40
11:54:45
11:55:07
11:55:11
11:55:20
11:55:28
11:55:28
11:56:13
11:56:27

11:57:05
11:57:06
11:57:23
11:57:34
11:57:54
11:57:58
11:58:11
11:58:13
11:58:29
11:58:38
11:58:40
11:58:42
11:58:48
11:58:48
11:59:04
11:59:36
11:59:37
12:00:15
12:00:49
12:00:57
12:01:00
12:01:07
12:01:12
12:01:32
12:01:33
12:01:34
12:01:43
12:02:00
12:02:02
12:02:05
12:02:10
12:02:12
12:02:34
12:02:35
12:02:50
12:02:51
12:03:16
12:04:06
12:04:07
12:04:16
12:04:17
12:05:11
12:05:12
12:05:30
12:05:54
12:06:07
12:06:08

00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:31
00:38:33
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:39:41
00:39:45
00:39:54
00:40:10
00:40:15
00:40:36
00:40:41
00:40:50
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:43
00:41:57

00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:52
00:43:04
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:34
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:45
00:46:19
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:41
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:47:40
00:47:42
00:48:04
00:48:04
00:48:20
00:48:20
00:48:46
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:51:00
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:51:37

19
23
22
19
22
24
19
18
22
21
19
18
20
21
22
25
22
23
19
23

18
21
19
19
22
22
19
20
20
24
22
21
20
20
22
25
22
18
20
21
19
20
19
22
21
22
20
22
20
20
19
22
18
20
19
21
19
19
20
21
20
18
20
17
23
18
19

TTTLLIZLTZTLZLLLZTZTLZLLLETLLLZTTTZTLZTLTTZTZTZLIEZTETEIITETIEETTETsEEItTttttttEtEtEttEtEtEELEtELELELELERELEREREERR

10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall Man - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla
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122 123 ENDER YANIK

123 958 ABDURRAHMAN BITER
124 981 EKREM YILDIZ

125 983 CENGIZ TUNCEL

126 93 BERKE ATES

127 140 VEYSEL BALKAN

128 132 HASAN GOKAY KULA
129 128 BATUHAN KOLAK

130 96 ALI RIZA ERCAN

131 116 FATIH KAYA

132 37 HASAN CAN

133 212 M SEZAI YUKSEL

134 982 MEHMET ALTINTEKIN
135 179 SERCAN SOZERI

136 172 GOKHAN GOKCE

137 959 ERDEN INEL

138 961 MAHMUT KURT

139 969 FIRAT AYATA

140 979 AHMET HAMDI OGUT
141 23 MELIH CUMALI

142 56 ALI DEMIREZER

143 69 CETIN GOZTEPE

144 138 GURKAN KACAN

145 26 LATIF MERT MAHMUTOGLU
146 14 AKAY SOLMAZ

147 165 HUSEYIN ALTUG YALCIN
148 211 SERGEN TASLI

149 30 BAHADIR AKARSU

150 38 ISMAIL BIRCAN

151 215 AYDIN DARGIN

152 50 TANER ALTAN

153 188 OZHAN ALTAN

154 207 SINAN UCAN

155 108 YUNUS EMRE CINGOZ
156 167 BURAK MEZIK

157 2 ANILCAN YILMAZ

158 1 ANIL MUSTAFA YURDAKUL

159 151 MAHMUT YAMAN
160 127 KEMAL CAN OKSUZ
161 124 ATIF ESICI

162 36 MURAT KECELIOGLU
163 202 MUKERREM AKGUL
164 220 SABRI UYGUR

165 4 OGUZHAN KARSLI
166 962 ERSEL DIYAROGLU
167 198 MURAT TUNCAY
168 61 ABDULKADIR DEMIRHAN
169 49 KERIM PERVIZAY
170 35 AYBERK KESSOVA
171 25 RIFAT GUZELER

172 194 U CAN BASARAN

MerBe Timing

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

12:06:09
12:06:29
12:06:30
12:06:31
12:06:36
12:06:37
12:06:47
12:06:48
12:06:49
12:06:51
12:06:56
12:07:36
12:07:36
12:07:49
12:08:35
12:08:59
12:09:00
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:24
12:09:29
12:09:31
12:09:32
12:09:34
12:10:10
12:10:16
12:10:16
12:10:36
12:10:36
12:10:43
12:11:23
12:11:23
12:11:45
12:11:48
12:12:09
12:12:21
12:12:21
12:12:56
12:12:57
12:12:57
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:06
12:14:26
12:14:28
12:14:30
12:17:30
12:17:31

00:51:38
00:51:59
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:06
00:52:06
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:18
00:52:21
00:52:25
00:53:06
00:53:06
00:53:18
00:54:05
00:54:29
00:54:29
00:54:48
00:54:48
00:54:54
00:54:59
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:03
00:55:39
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:56:05
00:56:06
00:56:13
00:56:52
00:56:53
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:39
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:58:25
00:58:27
00:58:27
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:35
00:59:36
00:59:56
00:59:58
01:00:00
01:03:00
01:03:01

19
18
23
29
19
24
22
18
18
18
18
20
19
23
26
19
25
21
20
19
22
20
26
21
20
21
21
20
18
18
20
19
21
22
18
19
20
30
20
23
19
18
19
19
19
21
20
22
19
22
20
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall Man - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall Women - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

Jision: 5K
Place Bib# Name Gun Start

1 278 FATMA HACIKOYLU 11:04:49

2 992 FADIME SARI 11:04:49

3 993 DERYA KAYA 11:04:49

4 997 ZEKIYE CELIK 11:04:49

5 996 GAMZE CELIKKANAT 11:04:49

6 259 DILSAH KURT 11:04:49

7 251 DAMLA GUNDUZ 11:04:49

8 247 NAGME BURGUC 11:04:49

9 222 SEFIKE IPEK CAKIR 11:04:49
10 223 OZLEM BELKIS 11:04:49
11 225 SEVDA KILINC 11:04:49
12 243 SENGUL MORCA 11:04:49
13 148 GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ 11:04:49
14 994 CICEK TURGUT 11:04:49
15 273 FATMA ANTER 11:04:49
16 33 HATICE AKARSU 11:04:49
17 19 YASEMIN OZGUNER 11:04:49
18 224 ASLI ARIK 11:04:49
19 260 ELIF BEYZA TANRIVERD 11:04:49
20 244 TULIN AFET 11:04:49
21 995 TUBA TUMEN 11:04:49
22 998 GAMZE CIVI 11:04:49
23 75 GULCAN 0z 11:04:49
24 246 SALIHA AYBAZ 11:04:49
25 178 MERVE BADEMCI 11:04:49
26 270 AYBUKE ARAS 11:04:49
27 18 SEDA INCILI 11:04:49
28 262 AYNUR AKGUL 11:04:49
29 275 BURCU KELTEN 11:04:49
30 22 MERVE TURK 11:04:49
31 271 SEBAHAT TUFEKCI 11:04:49
32 142 LALE TUT 11:04:49
33 77 DUYGU CIMEN 11:04:49
34 174 GULCAN IZBAS 11:04:49
35 76 CIGDEM TURKNER 11:04:49
36 154 OZGUR BICAK 11:04:49
37 129 EZGI ZARARSIZ 11:04:49
38 153 ZAKIRE OYUR 11:04:49
39 261 MERVENUR BIRCAN 11:04:49
40 190 UMRAN KILIC 11:04:49
41 280 GAMZE ADA 11:04:49
42 162 SULE SARI 11:04:49
43 276 EDA ATES 11:04:49
44 268 MEDINE TOPALAK 11:04:49
45 201 FUNDA GUNSER 11:04:49
46 157 DILAN OZDEMIR 11:04:49
47 272 BASAK PINARCI 11:04:49
48 89 MERVE IPEK UYSAL 11:04:49
49 269 ASUDE TUBA OZTURK 11:04:49
50 210 ULKU ALCI 11:04:49
51 130 NEDRET AYVAZ 11:04:49
52 17 NECLA KANIGUZEL 11:04:49
53 88 GULSIYE DEMIRCI 11:04:49
54 158 ELVAN OLGUN 11:04:49
55 281 ZEHRA ALOGLU 11:04:49
56 214 AYSUN GOKER 11:04:49
57 256 BEGUM GULDESTE 11:04:49
58 218 BUKET TAN 11:04:49
59 257 MERVE SENLENDIRICI  11:04:49
60 258 BETUL ARSLAN 11:04:49
61 16 PINAR KABAKULAK 11:04:49
62 64 ULKU ANIK 11:04:49
63 264 NIMET DINCER 11:04:49
64 265 YUKSEL GUNAY 11:04:49
65 39 MERVE DEVELI 11:04:49
66 40 MERYEM GUMUS 11:04:49

MerBe Timing

Finish
11:22:05
11:22:25
11:22:31
11:22:50
11:24:18
11:25:50
11:26:00
11:26:16
11:26:39
11:26:48
11:26:48
11:27:09
11:28:09
11:28:41
11:28:50
11:29:01
11:29:12
11:29:16
11:29:32
11:29:52
11:30:55
11:31:11
11:31:35
11:31:41
11:31:49
11:32:08
11:32:43
11:32:53
11:33:26
11:33:28
11:33:39
11:33:42
11:34:06
11:34:27
11:34:28
11:34:31
11:35:42
11:35:49
11:36:06
11:36:06
11:36:29
11:36:36
11:36:44
11:36:45
11:36:59
11:37:09
11:37:15
11:37:20
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:54
11:37:56
11:38:14
11:38:18
11:38:18
11:38:21
11:38:22
11:38:23
11:38:42
11:38:45
11:38:56
11:39:04
11:39:04
11:39:08
11:39:08

Gun Elapsed
00:17:17
00:17:37
00:17:42
00:18:02
00:19:30
00:21:02
00:21:11
00:21:28
00:21:50
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:21
00:23:21
00:23:53
00:24:02
00:24:12
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:44
00:25:03
00:26:06
00:26:23
00:26:47
00:26:53
00:27:01
00:27:19
00:27:55
00:28:05
00:28:37
00:28:39
00:28:50
00:28:53
00:29:18
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:29:43
00:30:54
00:31:01
00:31:18
00:31:18
00:31:40
00:31:48
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:32:11
00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:33:06
00:33:07
00:33:26
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:53
00:33:57
00:34:08
00:34:16
00:34:16
00:34:20
00:34:20

Age

30
19
19
19
19
18
19
31
19
18
21
19
40
19
49
21
21
17
16
18
19
19
17
29
21
21
19
19
18
18
19
33
19
19
18
18
18
19
19
20
18
18
18
19
20
22
22
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
16
24
18
18
20
18
18
41
18
18
19
19

F
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Gender Division
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Overall Women - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

67 79 MERVE BAYRAKCI 11:04:49
68 84 TUGBA KAPUCU 11:04:49
69 147 FATMA AYDOGAN 11:04:49
70 166 SANIYE AYCICEK 11:04:49
71 163 ZEHRA BALTA 11:04:49
72 135 GIZEM KOKDAL 11:04:49
73 90 ESIN BULUT 11:04:49
74 94 FATMA GOBEKLI 11:04:49
75 252 REYHAN KAYA 11:04:49
76 83 DUYGU ACIKBAS 11:04:49
77 266 CANSU MERYEM OZTUI 11:04:49
78 168 BUSRA AYDIN 11:04:49
79 11 ICRET SEKO 11:04:49
80 219 AYSEGUL OCAK 11:04:49
81 72 RABIA AKKULAK 11:04:49
82 73 DILEK MUFTUOGLU 11:04:49
83 255 MERVE CAVUS 11:04:49
84 100 EBRU YASAR 11:04:49
85 85 BESTE UCAK 11:04:49
86 58 TUGBA KASAL 11:04:49
87 59 ADILE ASLAN 11:04:49
90 41 CANSU ADIGUZEL 11:04:49
91 208 GIZEM GUL YILMAZ 11:04:49
92 263 GULSUM AKDEMIR 11:04:49
93 277 PINAR CELIK 11:04:49
94 24 AYSUN ERYIGIT 11:04:49
95 44 SENA ASIYECAN 11:04:49
96 136 TUGCE AVYUNT 11:04:49
97 144 GOZDECAN DOGRUER 11:04:49
98 80 BUSE YILDIRIM 11:04:49
99 82 NECMIYE YURTTAS 11:04:49
100 81 UMMUHAN KARA 11:04:49
101 253 DEMET SONKAYA 11:04:49
102 99 AYSENUR AKCAY 11:04:49
103 254 MELDA BOLUCU 11:04:49
104 152 BEYZA EKIZ 11:04:49
105 7 HALE YALCIN 11:04:49
106 6 MERVE FIT 11:04:49
107 279 EMINE SOZER 11:04:49
108 86 BUSRA AKSOY 11:04:49
109 87 DILEK SAHIN 11:04:49
110 28 PELIN KARAKUS 11:04:49
111 42 BUSRA KILIC 11:04:49
112 197 FATMA OZTURK 11:04:49
113 112 GULNIHAL KARAKUS 11:04:49
114 161 IREM GULER 11:04:49
Division: 8K

Place Bib# Name Gun Start

MerBe Timing

11:39:29
11:39:36
11:39:50
11:40:26
11:40:26
11:40:41
11:40:41
11:40:58
11:41:00
11:41:08
11:41:09
11:41:14
11:41:16
11:41:17
11:41:22
11:41:23
11:41:30
11:41:31
11:41:49
11:41:57
11:41:57

11:42:05
11:43:30
11:43:38
11:43:39
11:44:14
11:44:15
11:44:15
11:44:58
11:45:31
11:45:42
11:45:44
11:45:57
11:45:57
11:46:25
11:46:26
11:46:50
11:46:50
11:47:43
11:49:23
11:49:25
11:49:25
11:53:03
11:53:08
11:53:20
11:53:22

Finish

00:34:41
00:34:47
00:35:02
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:35:53
00:35:53
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:36:34
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:37:01
00:37:08
00:37:09

00:37:17
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:40:10
00:40:42
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:42:02
00:42:02
00:42:55
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:48:15
00:48:20
00:48:31
00:48:34

Gun Elapsed

21
20
20
19
23
18
18
18
18
19
21
18
19
19
18
18
18
18
19
20

19
18
21
20
19
18
19
21
19
27
21
18
18
18
19
20
20
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
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10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu __,
Age Groups - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

b

%

Age Group Race Report for Male 45-49 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 10 YILMAZ KARABULUT 11:04:49 11:25:08 00:20:19 48 M 5K
2 234 OSMAN ERYILMAZ 11:04:49 11:29:21 00:24:33 45 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 50-54 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 245 A YAVUZ ERTEKIN 11:04:49 11:22:21 00:17:33 50 M 5K
2 274 YASAR ANTER 11:04:49 11:24:42 00:19:53 54 M 5K
3 3 ALICAN AZIZOGLU 11:04:49 11:26:48 00:21:59 52 M 5K
4 267 VEYSEL UYANIK 11:04:49 11:26:55 00:22:06 52 M 5K
5 235 M YEKTA KUCUKYILMAZ 11:04:49 11:28:19 00:23:31 50 M 5K
6 200 KAZIM GULER 11:04:49 11:32:24 00:27:36 54 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 55-59 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 232 FIKRET AKAY 11:04:49 11:28:27 00:23:39 55 M 5K
2 173 GOKHAY CAGLAV 11:04:49 11:32:26 00:27:38 55 M 5K
3 233 HASAN CIFTCI 11:04:49 11:34:18 00:29:29 55 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 65-69 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed  Age Gender Division
1 221 YUSUF OZER 11:04:49 11:32:21 00:27:33 65 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Female 01-39 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Age  Gender Division
1 278 FATMA HACIKOYLU 11:04:49 11:22:05 00:17:17 30 F 5K
2 992 FADIME SARI 11:04:49 11:22:25 00:17:37 19 F 5K
3 993 DERYA KAYA 11:04:49 11:22:31 00:17:42 19 F 5K
4 997 ZEKIYE CELIK 11:04:49 11:22:50 00:18:02 19 F 5K
5 996 GAMZE CELIKKANAT 11:04:49 11:24:18 00:19:30 19 F 5K
6 259 DILSAH KURT 11:04:49 11:25:50 00:21:02 18 F 5K
7 251 DAMLA GUNDUZ 11:04:49 11:26:00 00:21:11 19 F 5K
8 247 NAGME BURGUC 11:04:49 11:26:16 00:21:28 31 F 5K
9 222 SEFIKE IPEK CAKIR 11:04:49 11:26:39 00:21:50 19 F 5K

10 223 OZLEM BELKIS 11:04:49 11:26:48 00:21:59 18 F 5K
11 225 SEVDA KILINC 11:04:49 11:26:48 00:22:00 21 F 5K
12 243 SENGUL MORCA 11:04:49 11:27:09 00:22:21 19 F 5K
13 994 CICEK TURGUT 11:04:49 11:28:41 00:23:53 19 F 5K
14 33 HATICE AKARSU 11:04:49 11:29:01 00:24:12 21 F 5K
15 19 YASEMIN OZGUNER 11:04:49 11:29:12 00:24:24 21 F 5K
16 224 ASLI ARIK 11:04:49 11:29:16 00:24:28 17 F 5K
17 260 ELIF BEYZA TANRIVERDI 11:04:49 11:29:32 00:24:44 16 F 5K
18 244 TULIN AFET 11:04:49 11:29:52 00:25:03 18 F 5K
19 995 TUBA TUMEN 11:04:49 11:30:55 00:26:06 19 F 5K
20 998 GAMZE CIVI 11:04:49 11:31:11 00:26:23 19 F 5K
21 75 GULCAN 0z 11:04:49 11:31:35 00:26:47 17 F 5K
22 246 SALIHA AYBAZ 11:04:49 11:31:41 00:26:53 29 F 5K
23 178 MERVE BADEMCI 11:04:49 11:31:49 00:27:01 21 F 5K
24 270 AYBUKE ARAS 11:04:49 11:32:08 00:27:19 21 F 5K
25 18 SEDA INCILI 11:04:49 11:32:43 00:27:55 19 F 5K
26 262 AYNUR AKGUL 11:04:49 11:32:53 00:28:05 19 F 5K
27 275 BURCU KELTEN 11:04:49 11:33:26 00:28:37 18 F 5K
28 22 MERVE TURK 11:04:49 11:33:28 00:28:39 18 F 5K
29 271 SEBAHAT TUFEKCI 11:04:49 11:33:39 00:28:50 19 F 5k
30 142 LALE TUT 11:04:49 11:33:42 00:28:53 33 F 5K
31 77 DUYGU CIMEN 11:04:49 11:34:06 00:29:18 19 F 5K
32 174 GULCAN IZBAS 11:04:49 11:34:27 00:29:39 19 F 5K
33 76 CIGDEM TURKNER 11:04:49 11:34:28 00:29:39 18 F 5K
34 154 OZGUR BICAK 11:04:49 11:34:31 00:29:43 18 F 5K
35 129 EZGI ZARARSIZ 11:04:49 11:35:42 00:30:54 18 F 5K
36 153 ZAKIRE OYUR 11:04:49 11:35:49 00:31:01 19 F 5K
37 261 MERVENUR BIRCAN 11:04:49 11:36:06 00:31:18 19 F 5K
38 190 UMRAN KILIC 11:04:49 11:36:06 00:31:18 20 F 5K
39 280 GAMZE ADA 11:04:49 11:36:29 00:31:40 18 F 5K
40 162 SULE SARI 11:04:49 11:36:36 00:31:48 18 F 5K
41 276 EDA ATES 11:04:49 11:36:44 00:31:55 18 F 5K
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42 268 MEDINE TOPALAK 11:04:49
43 201 FUNDA GUNSER 11:04:49
44 157 DILAN OZDEMIR 11:04:49
45 272 BASAK PINARCI 11:04:49
46 89 MERVE IPEK UYSAL 11:04:49
47 269 ASUDE TUBA OZTURK 11:04:49
48 210 ULKU ALCI 11:04:49
49 130 NEDRET AYVAZ 11:04:49
50 17 NECLA KANIGUZEL 11:04:49
51 88 GULSIYE DEMIRCI 11:04:49
52 158 ELVAN OLGUN 11:04:49
53 281 ZEHRA ALOGLU 11:04:49
54 214 AYSUN GOKER 11:04:49
55 256 BEGUM GULDESTE 11:04:49
56 218 BUKET TAN 11:04:49
57 257 MERVE SENLENDIRICI 11:04:49
58 258 BETUL ARSLAN 11:04:49
59 16 PINAR KABAKULAK 11:04:49
60 264 NIMET DINCER 11:04:49
61 265 YUKSEL GUNAY 11:04:49
62 39 MERVE DEVELI 11:04:49
63 40 MERYEM GUMUS 11:04:49
64 79 MERVE BAYRAKCI 11:04:49
65 84 TUGBA KAPUCU 11:04:49
66 147 FATMA AYDOGAN 11:04:49
67 166 SANIYE AYCICEK 11:04:49
68 163 ZEHRA BALTA 11:04:49
69 135 GIZEM KOKDAL 11:04:49
70 90 ESIN BULUT 11:04:49
71 94 FATMA GOBEKLI 11:04:49
72 252 REYHAN KAYA 11:04:49
73 83 DUYGU ACIKBAS 11:04:49
74 266 CANSU MERYEM OZTURK 11:04:49
75 168 BUSRA AYDIN 11:04:49
76 11 ICRET SEKO 11:04:49
77 219 AYSEGUL OCAK 11:04:49
78 72 RABIA AKKULAK 11:04:49
79 73 DILEK MUFTUOGLU 11:04:49
80 255 MERVE CAVUS 11:04:49
81 100 EBRU YASAR 11:04:49
82 85 BESTE UCAK 11:04:49
83 58 TUGBA KASAL 11:04:49
84 59 ADILE ASLAN 11:04:49
85 27 BUSE ESRA VARDAR 11:04:49
86 70 NAZILE CAYLI 11:04:49
87 41 CANSU ADIGUZEL 11:04:49
88 208 GIZEM GUL YILMAZ 11:04:49
89 263 GULSUM AKDEMIR 11:04:49
90 277 PINAR CELIK 11:04:49
91 24 AYSUN ERYIGIT 11:04:49
92 44 SENA ASIYECAN 11:04:49
93 136 TUGCE AVYUNT 11:04:49
94 144 GOZDECAN DOGRUER 11:04:49
95 80 BUSE YILDIRIM 11:04:49
96 82 NECMIYE YURTTAS 11:04:49
97 81 UMMUHAN KARA 11:04:49
98 253 DEMET SONKAYA 11:04:49
99 99 AYSENUR AKCAY 11:04:49
100 254 MELDA BOLUCU 11:04:49
101 152 BEYZA EKIZ 11:04:49
102 7 HALE YALCIN 11:04:49
103 6 MERVE FIT 11:04:49
104 279 EMINE SOZER 11:04:49
105 86 BUSRA AKSOY 11:04:49
106 87 DILEK SAHIN 11:04:49
107 28 PELIN KARAKUS 11:04:49
108 42 BUSRA KILIC 11:04:49
109 197 FATMA OZTURK 11:04:49

MerBe Timing

11:36:45
11:36:59
11:37:09
11:37:15
11:37:20
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:26
11:37:54
11:37:56
11:38:14
11:38:18
11:38:18
11:38:21
11:38:22
11:38:23
11:38:42
11:38:45
11:39:04
11:39:04
11:39:08
11:39:08
11:39:29
11:39:36
11:39:50
11:40:26
11:40:26
11:40:41
11:40:41
11:40:58
11:41:00
11:41:08
11:41:09
11:41:14
11:41:16
11:41:17
11:41:22
11:41:23
11:41:30
11:41:31
11:41:49
11:41:57
11:41:57
11:42:00
11:42:01
11:42:05
11:43:30
11:43:38
11:43:39
11:44:14
11:44:15
11:44:15
11:44:58
11:45:31
11:45:42
11:45:44
11:45:57
11:45:57
11:46:25
11:46:26
11:46:50
11:46:50
11:47:43
11:49:23
11:49:25
11:49:25
11:53:03
11:53:08

00:31:57
00:32:11
00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:33:06
00:33:07
00:33:26
00:33:29
00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:53
00:33:57
00:34:16
00:34:16
00:34:20
00:34:20
00:34:41
00:34:47
00:35:02
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:35:53
00:35:53
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:29
00:36:34
00:36:34
00:36:42
00:36:43
00:37:01
00:37:08
00:37:09
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:17
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:39:26
00:40:10
00:40:42
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:37
00:41:38
00:42:02
00:42:02
00:42:55
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:44:37
00:48:15
00:48:20

19
20
22
22
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
16
24
18
18
20
18
18
18
18
19
19
21
20
20
19
23
18
18
18
18
19
21
18
19
19
18
18
18
18
19
20
20
20
19
19
18
21
20
19
18
19
21
19
27
21
18
18
18
19
20
20
21
20
19
19
19
19
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

b
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110
111

1
2

1
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38

112 GULNIHAL KARAKUS
161 IREM GULER

148 GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ
64 ULKU ANIK

273 FATMA ANTER

237 HAKAN DUVAR
238 ILYAS ONUR SABAN
250 RAMAZAN ISMEL
248 MUSTAFA ARSLAN
240 ABDULLAH YILDIZ
989 OMER YILDIRIM
990 BURAK BILICI
986 ERSIN ERDOGAN
241 IBRAHIM AKSOZ
66 SALIH YALCINDAG
987 ISMAIL BEYAZIT
229 SABRI YILMAZ
984 NASIR GOKCELER
231 METIN POLAT
985 OMER FARUK NAZLI
227 ERAY DEMIR
249 BARIS CELEBI
242 GOKHAN CICEK
21 RAMAZAN GUMUS
230 YIGIT SAHIN
115 CETIN DENIZ SEVIK
51 KADIR ER
956 ISA KUCUKAL
57 UMUT SARI
102 UMIT SARI
186 HUSEYIN CETIN
960 HAKAN KURTUL
170 MESUT OZER
74 FERDI TEKINER
991 TURAN KAYALI
133 MUSTAFA YAMAN
239 OKAN KOSE
974 HALIT OZTEKIN
204 EREN EROL
988 MUSTAFA KARADUMAN
176 AHMET HAN SAYIN
973 YUCEL BALCI
107 SARP KAAN GIL
205 G SELIM CELGIN
106 EFECAN BASTURK
12 AHMET ALI SAPMAZ
182 MUSTAFA SAHIN YALVAC
236 MESUT GULER
122 HUSEYIN TEKINER
62 MUHAMMET EFE
183 MUSAP KARAKOC
134 MESUT BAKIR
48 ENES SAKIR
978 TASKIN ERDEM
980 MUCAHIT YIGITSOY
966 ALPER SARIKAYA
970 AYGUN AKGUL
977 SERDAR GULTEKIN

MerBe Timing

11:04:49
11:04:49

11:04:49
11:04:49

11:04:49

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

11:53:20
11:53:22

11:28:09
11:38:56

11:28:50

11:38:57
11:38:59
11:39:09
11:39:48
11:40:15
11:40:26
11:41:24
11:41:37
11:42:27
11:42:28
11:43:13
11:43:16
11:43:28
11:43:50
11:44:00
11:44:08
11:44:18
11:44:29
11:45:18
11:45:36
11:45:37
11:45:43
11:46:00
11:46:05
11:46:13
11:46:18
11:46:41
11:46:47
11:46:57
11:47:09
11:47:41
11:48:22
11:48:35
11:48:49
11:48:58
11:49:13
11:49:57
11:50:03
11:50:41
11:50:44
11:50:47
11:50:48
11:51:06
11:51:14
11:51:15
11:51:41
11:51:42
11:51:53
11:52:24
11:52:45
11:52:53
11:52:59
11:53:00

00:48:31
00:48:34

00:23:21
00:34:08

00:24:02

00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:38
00:25:18
00:25:44
00:25:56
00:26:53
00:27:07
00:27:56
00:27:58
00:28:43
00:28:45
00:28:58
00:29:20
00:29:30
00:29:38
00:29:47
00:29:59
00:30:48
00:31:05
00:31:07
00:31:13
00:31:29
00:31:35
00:31:43
00:31:48
00:32:11
00:32:17
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:10
00:33:51
00:34:05
00:34:18
00:34:27
00:34:43
00:35:27
00:35:33
00:36:11
00:36:14
00:36:17
00:36:18
00:36:36
00:36:44
00:36:45
00:37:11
00:37:12
00:37:22
00:37:54
00:38:14
00:38:23
00:38:29
00:38:30

18
18

40
41

49
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

150 METIN KARNAS
146 HAKAN CURUKOGLU
177 YASAR ALICI
968 METE AKKOC
963 UMUT VARIS
121 AKIN AY
20 ENES CAKIR
999 DAVUT ACEM
114 ALIHAN COK
953 EMRE ALTINSOY
164 HUSEYIN ALTIN
78 AHMET AKIN
199 BURAK OZKAN
955 ERHAN SAHIN
196 MUSTAFA A AYDIN
952 YUCEL ILIN
29 OSMAN KAKSAL
91 MUSTAFA GULER
31 iBRAHIM ANLI
160 GUVEN CELIK
131 ENGIN CAN AYDIN
126 OSMAN KARAGOZ
137 HALIL MENGI
213 NUSRET TEKE
976 BIRAY ERKUS
13 CELALETTIN DOGAN
954 MEHMET ADIGUZEL
117 ERGUN SOMUNOGLU
972 FERDI ADIYAMAN
113 MEHMET YUMUK
5 YAKUP SECME
159 VEDAT YILAN
43 HAKAN KURTMAN
46 UGUR GUZELOGLU
45 VEDAT OZDAG
111 KAMIL AKBAY
209 NAFIZ OZDEMIR
55 MEHMET CIFTCI
187 SERKAN CILTIK
47 KEREM CELIK
156 YILMAZ KALIN
34 MUSTAFA ALAK
141 FATIH TALHA GERMIYAN
217 ORHAN BABUR
149 HIKMET SAHIN
965 EMRAH KAVAK
964 MEHMET ENES SENER
98 AHMET SELCUK YESILYURT
181 F MEHMET YAZICI
206 MURAT SIMSEK
32 OKAN HOR
216 ASIL CETINKAYA
71 BURAK GEDIZ
53 FIKRI ELITOK
52 ILHAN KAYGUSUZ
125 UMUT SAMI BUK
193 SERKAN BADIS
139 ISMET HAN GENEZ
54 BATUHAN ORS
975 TUZUN DOGAN AYDIN
60 RAMAZAN SINCAR
92 SERHAT UNAL
175 OSMAN FURKAN KARA
68 MEHMET KARACAY
171 AZIZ YIG
971 EMRAH SARAYDARLI
67 EMIRCAN KOCASAKAL
97 HIDAYET SELIM KAYHAN

MerBe Timing

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

11:53:01
11:53:04
11:53:35
11:53:39
11:53:57
11:54:01
11:54:06
11:54:11
11:54:15
11:54:24
11:54:40
11:54:45
11:55:07
11:55:11
11:55:20
11:55:28
11:55:28
11:56:13
11:56:27
11:56:56
11:57:01
11:57:05
11:57:06
11:57:23
11:57:34
11:57:54
11:57:58
11:58:11
11:58:13
11:58:29
11:58:38
11:58:40
11:58:42
11:58:48
11:58:48
11:59:04
11:59:36
11:59:37
12:00:15
12:00:49
12:00:57
12:01:00
12:01:07
12:01:12
12:01:32
12:01:33
12:01:34
12:01:43
12:02:00
12:02:02
12:02:05
12:02:10
12:02:12
12:02:34
12:02:35
12:02:50
12:02:51
12:03:16
12:04:06
12:04:07
12:04:16
12:04:17
12:05:11
12:05:12
12:05:30
12:05:54
12:06:07
12:06:08

00:38:31
00:38:33
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:36
00:39:41
00:39:45
00:39:54
00:40:10
00:40:15
00:40:36
00:40:41
00:40:50
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:43
00:41:57
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:52
00:43:04
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:34
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:45
00:46:19
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:41
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:47:30
00:47:32
00:47:35
00:47:40
00:47:42
00:48:04
00:48:04
00:48:20
00:48:20
00:48:46
00:49:36
00:49:36
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:51:00
00:51:24
00:51:36
00:51:37

22
19
22
24
19
18
22
21
19
18
20
21
22
25
22
23
19
23
25
23
19
18
21
19
19
22
22
19
20
20
24
22
21
20
20
22
25
22
18
20
21
19
20
19
22
21
22
20
22
20
20
19
22
18
20
19
21
19
19
20
21
20
18
20
17
23
18
19
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8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
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129

134

138

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

123 ENDER YANIK
958 ABDURRAHMAN BITER
981 EKREM YILDIZ
983 CENGIZ TUNCEL
93 BERKE ATES
140 VEYSEL BALKAN
132 HASAN GOKAY KULA
128 BATUHAN KOLAK
96 ALI RIZA ERCAN
116 FATIH KAYA
37 HASAN CAN
212 M SEZAI YUKSEL
982 MEHMET ALTINTEKIN
179 SERCAN SOZERI
172 GOKHAN GOKCE
959 ERDEN INEL
961 MAHMUT KURT
969 FIRAT AYATA
979 AHMET HAMDI OGUT
23 MELIH CUMALI
56 ALI DEMIREZER
69 CETIN GOZTEPE
138 GURKAN KACAN
26 LATIF MERT MAHMUTOGLU
14 AKAY SOLMAZ
165 HUSEYIN ALTUG YALCIN
211 SERGEN TASLI
30 BAHADIR AKARSU
38 ISMAIL BIRCAN
215 AYDIN DARGIN
50 TANER ALTAN
188 OZHAN ALTAN
207 SINAN UCAN
108 YUNUS EMRE CINGOZ
167 BURAK MEZIK
2 ANILCAN YILMAZ
1 ANIL MUSTAFA YURDAKUL
151 MAHMUT YAMAN
127 KEMAL CAN OKSUZ
124 ATIF ESICI
36 MURAT KECELIOGLU
202 MUKERREM AKGUL
220 SABRI UYGUR
4 OGUZHAN KARSLI
962 ERSEL DIYAROGLU
198 MURAT TUNCAY
61 ABDULKADIR DEMIRHAN
49 KERIM PERVIZAY
35 AYBERK KESSOVA
25 RIFAT GUZELER
194 U CAN BASARAN

MerBe Timing

11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31
11:14:31

12:06:09
12:06:29
12:06:30
12:06:31
12:06:36
12:06:37
12:06:47
12:06:48
12:06:49
12:06:51
12:06:56
12:07:36
12:07:36
12:07:49
12:08:35
12:08:59
12:09:00
12:09:18
12:09:18
12:09:24
12:09:29
12:09:31
12:09:32
12:09:34
12:10:10
12:10:16
12:10:16
12:10:36
12:10:36
12:10:43
12:11:23
12:11:23
12:11:45
12:11:48
12:12:09
12:12:21
12:12:21
12:12:56
12:12:57
12:12:57
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:05
12:14:06
12:14:26
12:14:28
12:14:30
12:17:30
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Age Group Race Report for Male 45-49 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 10 YILMAZ KARABULUT 11:04:49.923  11:04:48.256  11:25:07.168 00:20:17.245 00:20:18.912 48 M 5K
2 234 OSMAN ERYILMAZ 11:04:48.841  11:04:48.256  11:29:20.863  00:24:32.022  00:24:32.607 45 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 50-54 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 245 A YAVUZ ERTEKIN 11:04:48.668 11:04:48.256  11:22:20.452 00:17:31.784 00:17:32.196 50 M 5K
2 274 YASAR ANTER 11:04:48.500 11:04:48.256 11:24:41.161 00:19:52.661 00:19:52.905 54 M 5K
3 3 ALICAN AZIZOGLU 11:04:49.645  11:04:48.256  11:26:47.103 00:21:57.458 00:21:58.847 52 M 5K
4 267 VEYSEL UYANIK 11:04:48.643  11:04:48.256 11:26:54.056 00:22:05.413  00:22:05.800 52 M 5K
5 235 M YEKTA KUCUKYILMAZ 11:04:49.071  11:04:48.256  11:28:18.464 00:23:29.393  00:23:30.208 50 M 5K
6 200 KAZIM GULER 11:04:50.232  11:04:48.256  11:32:23.748 00:27:33.516  00:27:35.492 54 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 55-59 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 232 FIKRET AKAY 11:04:51.308 11:04:48.256  11:28:26.378 00:23:35.070  00:23:38.122 55 M 5K
2 173 GOKHAY CAGLAV 11:04:49.944  11:04:48.256  11:32:25.457 00:27:35.513 00:27:37.201 55 M 5K
3 233 HASAN CIFTCI 11:04:50.529  11:04:48.256  11:34:17.235  00:29:26.706  00:29:28.979 55 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 65-69 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 221 YUSUF OZER 11:04:48.852  11:04:48.256  11:32:20.843 00:27:31.991 00:27:32.587 65 M 5K

Age Group Race Report for Female 01-39 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 278 FATMA HACIKOYLU 11:04:48.648 11:04:48.256  11:22:04.552 00:17:15.904 00:17:16.296 30 F 5K
2 992 FADIME SARI 11:04:48.574 11:04:48.256 11:22:24.775 00:17:36.201 00:17:36.519 19 F 5K
3 993 DERYA KAYA 11:04:48.284  11:04:48.256  11:22:30.071 00:17:41.787 00:17:41.815 19 F 5K
4 997 ZEKIYE CELIK 11:04:49.280 11:04:48.256  11:22:49.380 00:18:00.100 00:18:01.124 19 F 5K
5 996 GAMZE CELIKKANAT 11:04:48.776  11:04:48.256  11:24:17.561 00:19:28.785 00:19:29.305 19 F 5K
6 259 DILSAH KURT 11:04:48.968 11:04:48.256  11:25:49.374 00:21:00.406 00:21:01.118 18 F 5K
7 251 DAMLA GUNDUZ 11:04:48.456  11:04:48.256  11:25:59.246 00:21:10.790 00:21:10.990 19 F 5K
8 247 NAGME BURGUC 11:04:49.648 11:04:48.256 11:26:15.466 00:21:25.818 00:21:27.210 31 F 5K
9 222 SEFIKE IPEK CAKIR 11:04:51.573  11:04:48.256 11:26:38.113 00:21:46.540 00:21:49.857 19 F 5K
10 223 OZLEM BELKIS 11:04:52.002 11:04:48.256 11:26:47.006 00:21:55.004 00:21:58.750 18 F 5K
11 225 SEVDA KILINC 11:04:52.221 11:04:48.256 11:26:47.858 00:21:55.637 00:21:59.602 21 F 5K
12 243 SENGUL MORCA 11:04:48.744  11:04:48.256  11:27:08.594  00:22:19.850 00:22:20.338 19 F 5K
13 994 CICEK TURGUT 11:04:49.107 11:04:48.256  11:28:40.281 00:23:51.174 00:23:52.025 19 F 5K
14 33 HATICE AKARSU 11:04:50.585 11:04:48.256 11:29:00.007 00:24:09.422 00:24:11.751 21 F 5K
15 19 YASEMIN OZGUNER 11:04:49.912  11:04:48.256  11:29:11.849 00:24:21.937 00:24:23.593 21 F 5K
16 224 ASLI ARIK 11:04:51.869 11:04:48.256 11:29:15.605 00:24:23.736  00:24:27.349 17 F 5K
17 260 ELIF BEYZA TANRIVERDI 11:04:49.387 11:04:48.256  11:29:31.564 00:24:42.177 00:24:43.308 16 F 5K
18 244 TULIN AFET 11:04:49.045 11:04:48.256  11:29:51.229 00:25:02.184 00:25:02.973 18 F 5K
19 995 TUBA TUMEN 11:04:49.939 11:04:48.256  11:30:54.009 00:26:04.070  00:26:05.753 19 F 5K
20 998 GAMZE CIVI 11:04:49.686  11:04:48.256 11:31:10.861 00:26:21.175 00:26:22.605 19 F 5K
21 75 GULCAN 0z 11:04:49.955 11:04:48.256 11:31:34.463 00:26:44.508 00:26:46.207 17 F 5K
22 246 SALIHA AYBAZ 11:04:49.061 11:04:48.256 11:31:40.768 00:26:51.707 00:26:52.512 29 F 5K
23 178 MERVE BADEMCI 11:04:49.532  11:04:48.256  11:31:48.591 00:26:59.059 00:27:00.335 21 F 5K
24 270 AYBUKE ARAS 11:04:53.249  11:04:48.256 11:32:07.003 00:27:13.754 00:27:18.747 21 F 5K
25 18 SEDA INCILI 11:04:50.475 11:04:48.256 11:32:42.624 00:27:52.149 00:27:54.368 19 F 5K
26 262 AYNUR AKGUL 11:04:49.371  11:04:48.256  11:32:52.977 00:28:03.606 00:28:04.721 19 F 5K
27 275 BURCU KELTEN 11:04:50.349 11:04:48.256  11:33:25.255 00:28:34.906  00:28:36.999 18 F 5K
28 22 MERVE TURK 11:04:50.828 11:04:48.256 11:33:27.070 00:28:36.242  00:28:38.814 18 F 5K
29 271 SEBAHAT TUFEKCI 11:04:52.725 11:04:48.256  11:33:38.187 00:28:45.462 00:28:49.931 19 F 5k
30 142 LALE TUT 11:04:50.814 11:04:48.256  11:33:41.026  00:28:50.212 00:28:52.770 33 F 5K
31 77 DUYGU CIMEN 11:04:54.563  11:04:48.256  11:34:05.385 00:29:10.822 00:29:17.129 19 F 5K
32 174 GULCAN IZBAS 11:04:50.486  11:04:48.256 11:34:26.767 00:29:36.281 00:29:38.511 19 F 5K
33 76 CIGDEM TURKNER 11:04:50.478 11:04:48.256  11:34:27.187 00:29:36.709  00:29:38.931 18 F 5K
34 154 OZGUR BICAK 11:04:53.666  11:04:48.256  11:34:30.927 00:29:37.261 00:29:42.671 18 F 5K
35 129 EZGI ZARARSIZ 11:04:53.241 11:04:48.256 11:35:41.439 00:30:48.198 00:30:53.183 18 F 5K
36 153 ZAKIRE OYUR 11:04:55.825 11:04:48.256  11:35:48.904 00:30:53.079 00:31:00.648 19 F 5K
37 261 MERVENUR BIRCAN 11:04:49.390 11:04:48.256 11:36:05.522 00:31:16.132 00:31:17.266 19 F 5K
38 190 UMRAN KILIC 11:04:50.897 11:04:48.256 11:36:05.541 00:31:14.644 00:31:17.285 20 F 5K
39 280 GAMZE ADA 11:04:50.064 11:04:48.256 11:36:28.132 00:31:38.068 00:31:39.876 18 F 5K
40 162 SULE SARI 11:04:55.603  11:04:48.256 11:36:35.983 00:31:40.380 00:31:47.727 18 F 5K
41 276 EDA ATES 11:04:49.930 11:04:48.256 11:36:43.172 00:31:53.242 00:31:54.916 18 F 5K

MerBe Timing 21/25



ML S L

10 Kasim Atatiirk'e Saygi1 22. Genglik Yol Kosusu
Age Groups Chip Time - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

42 268 MEDINE TOPALAK 11:04:55.414
43 201 FUNDA GUNSER 11:04:50.032
44 157 DILAN OZDEMIR 11:04:53.872
45 272 BASAK PINARCI 11:04:51.842
46 89 MERVE IPEK UYSAL 11:04:53.579
a7 269 ASUDE TUBA OZTURK 11:04:54.604
48 210 ULKU ALCI 11:04:54.328
49 130 NEDRET AYVAZ 11:04:54.820
50 17 NECLA KANIGUZEL 11:04:50.934
51 88 GULSIYE DEMIRCI 11:04:52.646
52 158 ELVAN OLGUN 11:04:54.888
53 281 ZEHRA ALOGLU 11:04:50.141
54 214 AYSUN GOKER 11:04:50.236
55 256 BEGUM GULDESTE 11:04:52.330
56 218 BUKET TAN 11:04:51.748
57 257 MERVE SENLENDIRICI 11:04:52.093
58 258 BETUL ARSLAN 11:04:52.039
59 16 PINAR KABAKULAK 11:04:48.733
60 264 NIMET DINCER 11:04:51.786
61 265 YUKSEL GUNAY 11:04:51.774
62 39 MERVE DEVELI 11:04:50.907
63 40 MERYEM GUMUS 11:04:51.541
64 79 MERVE BAYRAKCI 11:04:50.336
65 84 TUGBA KAPUCU 11:04:53.222
66 147 FATMA AYDOGAN 11:04:49.421
67 166 SANIYE AYCICEK 11:04:53.368
68 163 ZEHRA BALTA 11:04:53.329
69 135 GIZEM KOKDAL 11:04:51.684
70 90 ESIN BULUT 11:04:51.352
71 94 FATMA GOBEKLI 11:04:57.198
72 252 REYHAN KAYA 11:04:56.733
73 83 DUYGU ACIKBAS 11:04:52.826
74 266 CANSU MERYEM OZTURK 11:04:52.000
75 168 BUSRA AYDIN 11:04:53.474
76 11 ICRET SEKO 11:04:48.856
77 219 AYSEGUL OCAK 11:04:54.141
78 72 RABIA AKKULAK 11:04:50.545
79 73 DILEK MUFTUOGLU 11:04:50.501
80 255 MERVE CAVUS 11:04:57.092
81 100 EBRU YASAR 11:04:56.211
82 85 BESTE UCAK 11:04:53.080
83 58 TUGBA KASAL 11:04:49.057
84 59 ADILE ASLAN 11:04:54.386
85 27 BUSE ESRA VARDAR 11:04:52.823
86 70 NAZILE CAYLI 11:04:50.517
87 41 CANSU ADIGUZEL 11:04:55.526
88 208 GIZEM GUL YILMAZ 11:04:55.277
89 263 GULSUM AKDEMIR 11:04:51.978
90 277 PINAR CELIK 11:04:50.022
91 24 AYSUN ERYIGIT 11:04:51.431
92 44 SENA ASIYECAN 11:04:50.835
93 136 TUGCE AVYUNT 11:04:50.182
94 144 GOZDECAN DOGRUER 11:04:53.245
95 80 BUSE YILDIRIM 11:04:55.090
96 82 NECMIYE YURTTAS 11:04:55.125
97 81 UMMUHAN KARA 11:04:54.370
98 253 DEMET SONKAYA 11:04:56.836
99 99 AYSENUR AKCAY 11:04:52.714
100 254 MELDA BOLUCU 11:04:56.679
101 152 BEYZA EKIZ 11:04:52.958
102 7 HALE YALCIN 11:04:54.490
103 6 MERVE FIT 11:04:55.011
104 279 EMINE SOZER 11:04:49.331
105 86 BUSRA AKSOY 11:04:53.041
106 87 DILEK SAHIN 11:04:53.406
107 28 PELIN KARAKUS 11:04:48.673
108 42 BUSRA KILIC 11:04:55.674
109 197 FATMA OZTURK 11:04:53.801
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110 112 GULNIHAL KARAKUS 11:04:49.745  11:04:48.256  11:53:19.034 00:48:29.289  00:48:30.778 18 F 5K
111 161 IREM GULER 11:04:56.394  11:04:48.256  11:53:21.609 00:48:25.215 00:48:33.353 18 F 5K

Age Group Race Report for Female 40-44 in division 5K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 148 GONUL BABAYIGIT IREZ 11:04:49.807 11:04:48.256  11:28:08.399 00:23:18.592  00:23:20.143 40 F 5K
2 64 ULKU ANIK 11:04:51.325 11:04:48.256  11:38:55.862 00:34:04.537 00:34:07.606 41 F 5K

Age Group Race Report for Female 45-49 in division 5K - based on Finish time
Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 273 FATMA ANTER 11:04:48.388  11:04:48.256 11:28:49.679 00:24:01.291 00:24:01.423 49 F 5K

Age Group Race Report for Male 01-39 in division 8K - based on Finish time

Place Bib# Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed  Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division
1 237 HAKAN DUVAR 11:14:30.925 11:14:30.275 11:38:56.433  00:24:25.508 00:24:26.158 24 M 8K
2 238 ILYAS ONUR SABAN 11:14:30.314  11:14:30.275 11:38:58.087 00:24:27.773  00:24:27.812 19 M 8K
3 250 RAMAZAN ISMEL 11:14:30.421 11:14:30.275 11:39:08.080 00:24:37.659 00:24:37.805 26 M 8K
4 248 MUSTAFA ARSLAN 11:14:30.785  11:14:30.275 11:39:47.998 00:25:17.213  00:25:17.723 24 M 8K
5 240 ABDULLAH YILDIZ 11:14:30.916  11:14:30.275 11:40:14.058 00:25:43.142  00:25:43.783 22 M 8K
6 989 OMER YILDIRIM 11:14:30.934  11:14:30.275 11:40:25.462  00:25:54.528  00:25:55.187 19 M 8K
7 990 BURAK BILICI 11:14:30.622  11:14:30.275 11:41:23.011 00:26:52.389  00:26:52.736 19 M 8K
8 986 ERSIN ERDOGAN 11:14:30.645 11:14:30.275 11:41:36.589 00:27:05.944 00:27:06.314 19 M 8K
9 241 1BRAHIM AKSOZ 11:14:30.559  11:14:30.275 11:42:26.235 00:27:55.676  00:27:55.960 20 M 8K
10 66 SALIH YALCINDAG 11:14:30.573  11:14:30.275 11:42:27.370 00:27:56.797  00:27:57.095 19 M 8K
11 987 ISMAIL BEYAZIT 11:14:31.113  11:14:30.275 11:43:12.532 00:28:41.419 00:28:42.257 19 M 8K
12 229 SABRI YILMAZ 11:14:30.308  11:14:30.275 11:43:15.197 00:28:44.889  00:28:44.922 26 M 8K
13 984 NASIR GOKCELER 11:14:30.463  11:14:30.275 11:43:27.335 00:28:56.872  00:28:57.060 19 M 8K
14 231 METIN POLAT 11:14:31.523  11:14:30.275 11:43:49.409 00:29:17.886 00:29:19.134 19 M 8K
15 985 OMER FARUK NAZLI 11:14:31.249  11:14:30.275 11:43:59.474  00:29:28.225 00:29:29.199 19 M 8K
16 227 ERAY DEMIR 11:14:30.744  11:14:30.275 11:44:07.925 00:29:37.181 00:29:37.650 21 M 8K
17 249 BARIS CELEBI 11:14:31.323  11:14:30.275 11:44:17.205 00:29:45.882  00:29:46.930 35 M 8K
18 242 GOKHAN CICEK 11:14:30.362  11:14:30.275 11:44:28.984 00:29:58.622  00:29:58.709 22 M 8K
19 21 RAMAZAN GUMUS 11:14:38.184  11:14:30.275 11:45:17.483 00:30:39.299 00:30:47.208 19 M 8K
20 230 YIGIT SAHIN 11:14:31.078  11:14:30.275 11:45:35.030 00:31:03.952  00:31:04.755 19 M 8K
21 115 CETIN DENIZ SEVIK 11:14:32.042  11:14:30.275 11:45:36.587 00:31:04.545 00:31:06.312 20 M 8K
22 51 KADIR ER 11:14:31.304 11:14:30.275 11:45:42.985 00:31:11.681 00:31:12.710 26 M 8K
23 956 ISA KUCUKAL 11:14:31.322  11:14:30.275 11:45:59.214 00:31:27.892  00:31:28.939 29 M 8K
24 57 UMUT SARI 11:14:31.446  11:14:30.275 11:46:04.982 00:31:33.536  00:31:34.707 20 M 8K
25 102 UMIT SARI 11:14:31.701  11:14:30.275 11:46:12.993 00:31:41.292 00:31:42.718 20 M 8K
26 186 HUSEYIN CETIN 11:14:34.401 11:14:30.275 11:46:17.887 00:31:43.486 00:31:47.612 19 M 8K
27 960 HAKAN KURTUL 11:14:34.519  11:14:30.275 11:46:40.559 00:32:06.040 00:32:10.284 21 M 8K
28 170 MESUT OZER 11:14:30.699  11:14:30.275 11:46:46.671 00:32:15.972 00:32:16.396 20 M 8K
29 74 FERDI TEKINER 11:14:31.578 11:14:30.275 11:46:56.847 00:32:25.269 00:32:26.572 19 M 8K
30 991 TURAN KAYALI 11:14:30.945 11:14:30.275 11:47:08.604 00:32:37.659  00:32:38.329 19 M 8K
31 133 MUSTAFA YAMAN 11:14:31.366  11:14:30.275 11:47:40.027 00:33:08.661 00:33:09.752 21 M 8K
32 239 OKAN KOSE 11:14:30.586  11:14:30.275 11:48:21.077 00:33:50.491  00:33:50.802 18 M 8K
33 974 HALIT OZTEKIN 11:14:30.756  11:14:30.275 11:48:34.638 00:34:03.882  00:34:04.363 26 M 8K
34 204 EREN EROL 11:14:32.203  11:14:30.275 11:48:48.260 00:34:16.057 00:34:17.985 25 M 8K
35 988 MUSTAFA KARADUMAN 11:14:30.771  11:14:30.275 11:48:57.111 00:34:26.340 00:34:26.836 19 M 8K
36 176 AHMET HAN SAYIN 11:14:31.151  11:14:30.275 11:49:12.423  00:34:41.272  00:34:42.148 19 M 8K
37 973 YUCEL BALCI 11:14:34.534  11:14:30.275 11:49:56.607 00:35:22.073  00:35:26.332 17 M 8K
38 107 SARP KAAN GIL 11:14:36.582  11:14:30.275 11:50:02.592  00:35:26.010 00:35:32.317 18 M 8K
39 205 G SELIM CELGIN 11:14:33.607  11:14:30.275 11:50:40.712  00:36:07.105 00:36:10.437 28 M 8K
40 106 EFECAN BASTURK 11:14:36.815 11:14:30.275 11:50:43.864 00:36:07.049  00:36:13.589 20 M 8K
41 12 AHMET ALI SAPMAZ 11:14:31.940 11:14:30.275 11:50:46.704 00:36:14.764 00:36:16.429 22 M 8K
42 182 MUSTAFA SAHIN YALVAC 11:14:35.152  11:14:30.275 11:50:47.744 00:36:12.592  00:36:17.469 19 M 8K
43 236 MESUT GULER 11:14:32.658  11:14:30.275 11:51:05.487 00:36:32.829  00:36:35.212 35 M 8K
44 122 HUSEYIN TEKINER 11:14:33.510  11:14:30.275 11:51:13.903 00:36:40.393  00:36:43.628 22 M 8K
45 62 MUHAMMET EFE 11:14:31.056  11:14:30.275 11:51:14.475 00:36:43.419  00:36:44.200 19 M 8K
46 183 MUSAP KARAKOC 11:14:36.109  11:14:30.275 11:51:40.810 00:37:04.701  00:37:10.535 18 M 8K
47 134 MESUT BAKIR 11:14:36.454  11:14:30.275 11:51:41.524 00:37:05.070 00:37:11.249 23 M 8K
48 48 ENES SAKIR 11:14:32.852  11:14:30.275 11:51:52.094 00:37:19.242 00:37:21.819 18 M 8K
49 978 TASKIN ERDEM 11:14:31.768  11:14:30.275 11:52:23.322  00:37:51.554  00:37:53.047 19 M 8K
50 980 MUCAHIT YIGITSOY 11:14:35.134  11:14:30.275 11:52:44.032 00:38:08.898 00:38:13.757 21 M 8K
51 966 ALPER SARIKAYA 11:14:34.752  11:14:30.275 11:52:52.504 00:38:17.752  00:38:22.229 25 M 8K
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

970 AYGUN AKGUL
977 SERDAR GULTEKIN
150 METIN KARNAS
146 HAKAN CURUKOGLU
177 YASAR ALICI
968 METE AKKOC
963 UMUT VARIS
121 AKIN AY
20 ENES CAKIR
999 DAVUT ACEM
114 ALIHAN COK
953 EMRE ALTINSOY
164 HUSEYIN ALTIN
78 AHMET AKIN
199 BURAK OZKAN
955 ERHAN SAHIN
196 MUSTAFA A AYDIN
952 YUCEL ILIN
29 OSMAN KAKSAL
91 MUSTAFA GULER
31iBRAHIM ANLI
160 GUVEN CELIK
131 ENGIN CAN AYDIN
126 OSMAN KARAGOZ
137 HALIL MENGI
213 NUSRET TEKE
976 BIRAY ERKUS
13 CELALETTIN DOGAN
954 MEHMET ADIGUZEL
117 ERGUN SOMUNOGLU
972 FERDI ADIYAMAN
113 MEHMET YUMUK
5 YAKUP SECME
159 VEDAT YILAN
43 HAKAN KURTMAN
46 UGUR GUZELOGLU
45 VEDAT OZDAG
111 KAMIL AKBAY
209 NAFIZ OZDEMIR
55 MEHMET CIFTCI
187 SERKAN CILTIK
47 KEREM CELIK
156 YILMAZ KALIN
34 MUSTAFA ALAK
141 FATIH TALHA GERMIYAN
217 ORHAN BABUR
149 HIKMET SAHIN
965 EMRAH KAVAK
964 MEHMET ENES SENER
98 AHMET SELCUK YESILYURT
181 F MEHMET YAZICI
206 MURAT SIMSEK
32 OKAN HOR
216 ASIL CETINKAYA
71 BURAK GEDIZ
53 FIKRI ELITOK
52 ILHAN KAYGUSUZ
125 UMUT SAMI BUK
193 SERKAN BADIS
139 ISMET HAN GENEZ
54 BATUHAN ORS
975 TUZUN DOGAN AYDIN
60 RAMAZAN SINCAR
92 SERHAT UNAL
175 OSMAN FURKAN KARA
68 MEHMET KARACAY
171 AZIZYIG
971 EMRAH SARAYDARLI

MerBe Timing

Age Groups Chip Time - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

11:14:34.202
11:14:31.929
11:14:33.176
11:14:32.653
11:14:36.278
11:14:36.810
11:14:31.068
11:14:41.205
11:14:33.772
11:14:36.712
11:14:40.787
11:14:33.563
11:14:43.594
11:14:32.889
11:14:34.324
11:14:39.596
11:14:35.861
11:14:44.775
11:14:41.110
11:14:44.103
11:14:37.557
11:14:33.855
11:14:31.677
11:14:33.365
11:14:31.973
11:14:32.643
11:14:32.175
11:14:44.607
11:14:32.191
11:14:37.952
11:14:32.481
11:14:38.597
11:14:30.939
11:14:45.777
11:14:45.170
11:14:39.010
11:14:32.200
11:14:37.538
11:14:34.238
11:14:32.595
11:14:35.429
11:14:37.920
11:14:41.988
11:14:32.885
11:14:46.406
11:14:36.819
11:14:31.395
11:14:38.089
11:14:38.195
11:14:40.826
11:14:44.760
11:14:41.999
11:14:31.123
11:14:36.926
11:14:32.028
11:14:34.516
11:14:34.781
11:14:34.127
11:14:35.374
11:14:41.619
11:14:41.383
11:14:37.865
11:14:45.523
11:14:46.199
11:14:33.119
11:14:38.659
11:14:33.208
11:14:32.579

11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275

11:52:58.956
11:52:59.693
11:53:00.991
11:53:03.221
11:53:34.771
11:53:38.437
11:53:56.509
11:54:00.699
11:54:05.661
11:54:10.441
11:54:14.971
11:54:23.580
11:54:39.658
11:54:44.965
11:55:06.050
11:55:10.513
11:55:19.571
11:55:27.258
11:55:27.747
11:56:12.635
11:56:26.813
11:56:55.077
11:57:00.764
11:57:04.651
11:57:05.675
11:57:22.048
11:57:33.878
11:57:53.671
11:57:57.203
11:58:10.035
11:58:12.065
11:58:28.158
11:58:37.485
11:58:39.476
11:58:41.877
11:58:47.406
11:58:47.782
11:59:03.998
11:59:35.475
11:59:36.822
12:00:14.360
12:00:48.428
12:00:56.234
12:00:59.417
12:01:06.960
12:01:11.249
12:01:31.781
12:01:32.954
12:01:33.367
12:01:42.783
12:01:59.648
12:02:01.654
12:02:04.975
12:02:09.883
12:02:11.657
12:02:33.821
12:02:34.086
12:02:49.781
12:02:50.260
12:03:15.708
12:04:05.940
12:04:06.249
12:04:15.285
12:04:16.999
12:05:10.511
12:05:11.884
12:05:29.362
12:05:53.957

00:38:24.754
00:38:27.764
00:38:27.815
00:38:30.568
00:38:58.493
00:39:01.627
00:39:25.441
00:39:19.494
00:39:31.889
00:39:33.729
00:39:34.184
00:39:50.017
00:39:56.064
00:40:12.076
00:40:31.726
00:40:30.917
00:40:43.710
00:40:42.483
00:40:46.637
00:41:28.532
00:41:49.256
00:42:21.222
00:42:29.087
00:42:31.286
00:42:33.702
00:42:49.405
00:43:01.703
00:43:09.064
00:43:25.012
00:43:32.083
00:43:39.584
00:43:49.561
00:44:06.546
00:43:53.699
00:43:56.707
00:44:08.396
00:44:15.582
00:44:26.460
00:45:01.237
00:45:04.227
00:45:38.931
00:46:10.508
00:46:14.246
00:46:26.532
00:46:20.554
00:46:34.430
00:47:00.386
00:46:54.865
00:46:55.172
00:47:01.957
00:47:14.888
00:47:19.655
00:47:33.852
00:47:32.957
00:47:39.629
00:47:59.305
00:47:59.305
00:48:15.654
00:48:14.886
00:48:34.089
00:49:24.557
00:49:28.384
00:49:29.762
00:49:30.800
00:50:37.392
00:50:33.225
00:50:56.154
00:51:21.378
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00:38:28.681
00:38:29.418
00:38:30.716
00:38:32.946
00:39:04.496
00:39:08.162
00:39:26.234
00:39:30.424
00:39:35.386
00:39:40.166
00:39:44.696
00:39:53.305
00:40:09.383
00:40:14.690
00:40:35.775
00:40:40.238
00:40:49.296
00:40:56.983
00:40:57.472
00:41:42.360
00:41:56.538
00:42:24.802
00:42:30.489
00:42:34.376
00:42:35.400
00:42:51.773
00:43:03.603
00:43:23.396
00:43:26.928
00:43:39.760
00:43:41.790
00:43:57.883
00:44:07.210
00:44:09.201
00:44:11.602
00:44:17.131
00:44:17.507
00:44:33.723
00:45:05.200
00:45:06.547
00:45:44.085
00:46:18.153
00:46:25.959
00:46:29.142
00:46:36.685
00:46:40.974
00:47:01.506
00:47:02.679
00:47:03.092
00:47:12.508
00:47:29.373
00:47:31.379
00:47:34.700
00:47:39.608
00:47:41.382
00:48:03.546
00:48:03.811
00:48:19.506
00:48:19.985
00:48:45.433
00:49:35.665
00:49:35.974
00:49:45.010
00:49:46.724
00:50:40.236
00:50:41.609
00:50:59.087
00:51:23.682

19
23
22
19
22
24
19
18
22
21
19
18
20
21
22
25
22
23
19
23
25
23
19
18
21
19
19
22
22
19
20
20
24
22
21
20
20
22
25
22
18
20
21
19
20
19
22
21
22
20
22
20
20
19
22
18
20
19
21
19
19
20
21
20
18
20
17
23

~ |

R IE I I I NI I I I I I YA I A A I A YA I I I - I I I I I

8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

67 EMIRCAN KOCASAKAL
97 HIDAYET SELIM KAYHAN
123 ENDER YANIK
958 ABDURRAHMAN BITER
981 EKREM YILDIZ
983 CENGIZ TUNCEL
93 BERKE ATES
140 VEYSEL BALKAN
132 HASAN GOKAY KULA
128 BATUHAN KOLAK
96 ALI RIZA ERCAN
116 FATIH KAYA
37 HASAN CAN
212 M SEZAI YUKSEL
982 MEHMET ALTINTEKIN
179 SERCAN SOZERI
172 GOKHAN GOKCE
959 ERDEN INEL
961 MAHMUT KURT
969 FIRAT AYATA
979 AHMET HAMDI OGUT
23 MELIH CUMALI
56 ALI DEMIREZER
69 CETIN GOZTEPE
138 GURKAN KACAN
26 LATIF MERT MAHMUTOGLU
14 AKAY SOLMAZ
165 HUSEYIN ALTUG YALCIN
211 SERGEN TASLI
30 BAHADIR AKARSU
38 ISMAIL BIRCAN
215 AYDIN DARGIN
50 TANER ALTAN
188 OZHAN ALTAN
207 SINAN UCAN
108 YUNUS EMRE CINGOZ
167 BURAK MEZIK
2 ANILCAN YILMAZ
1 ANIL MUSTAFA YURDAKUL
151 MAHMUT YAMAN
127 KEMAL CAN OKSUZ
124 ATIF ESICI
36 MURAT KECELIOGLU
202 MUKERREM AKGUL
220 SABRI UYGUR
4 OGUZHAN KARSLI
962 ERSEL DIYAROGLU
198 MURAT TUNCAY
61 ABDULKADIR DEMIRHAN
49 KERIM PERVIZAY
35 AYBERK KESSOVA
25 RIFAT GUZELER
194 U CAN BASARAN

MerBe Timing

Age Groups Chip Time - 10 Kasim 2014, Mugla

11:14:43.134
11:14:35.738
11:14:34.099
11:14:39.068
11:14:42.600
11:14:42.986
11:14:45.874
11:14:44.965
11:14:44.137
11:14:43.297
11:14:42.553
11:14:43.820
11:14:40.334
11:14:43.910
11:14:43.244
11:14:44.546
11:14:42.728
11:14:33.102
11:14:33.123
11:14:34.602
11:14:34.843
11:14:32.867
11:14:32.216
11:14:37.775
11:14:32.081
11:14:32.614
11:14:44.629
11:14:44.891
11:14:49.993
11:14:37.138
11:14:37.847
11:14:43.108
11:14:34.205
11:14:35.648
11:14:44.096
11:14:45.031
11:14:36.823
11:14:34.773
11:14:31.338
11:14:32.271
11:14:34.357
11:14:33.969
11:14:32.331
11:14:35.760
11:14:35.728
11:14:36.309
11:14:35.954
11:14:36.505
11:14:33.233
11:14:35.320
11:14:37.765
11:14:35.005
11:14:35.883

11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275
11:14:30.275

12:06:06.271
12:06:07.262
12:06:08.030
12:06:28.945
12:06:29.228
12:06:30.518
12:06:35.702
12:06:36.158
12:06:46.570
12:06:47.940
12:06:48.081
12:06:50.416
12:06:55.246
12:07:35.676
12:07:35.900
12:07:48.092
12:08:34.691
12:08:58.998
12:08:59.053
12:09:17.593
12:09:17.811
12:09:23.694
12:09:28.522
12:09:30.598
12:09:31.873
12:09:33.022
12:10:09.217
12:10:15.149
12:10:15.445
12:10:35.221
12:10:35.498
12:10:42.615
12:11:22.104
12:11:22.410
12:11:44.873
12:11:47.782
12:12:08.930
12:12:20.354
12:12:20.990
12:12:55.271
12:12:56.479
12:12:56.621
12:14:04.478
12:14:04.672
12:14:04.845
12:14:04.866
12:14:04.939
12:14:05.503
12:14:25.500
12:14:27.967
12:14:29.667
12:17:29.691
12:17:30.335

00:51:23.137
00:51:31.524
00:51:33.931
00:51:49.877
00:51:46.628
00:51:47.532
00:51:49.828
00:51:51.193
00:52:02.433
00:52:04.643
00:52:05.528
00:52:06.596
00:52:14.912
00:52:51.766
00:52:52.656
00:53:03.546
00:53:51.963
00:54:25.896
00:54:25.930
00:54:42.991
00:54:42.968
00:54:50.827
00:54:56.306
00:54:52.823
00:54:59.792
00:55:00.408
00:55:24.588
00:55:30.258
00:55:25.452
00:55:58.083
00:55:57.651
00:55:59.507
00:56:47.899
00:56:46.762
00:57:00.777
00:57:02.751
00:57:32.107
00:57:45.581
00:57:49.652
00:58:23.000
00:58:22.122
00:58:22.652
00:59:32.147
00:59:28.912
00:59:29.117
00:59:28.557
00:59:28.985
00:59:28.998
00:59:52.267
00:59:52.647
00:59:51.902
01:02:54.686
01:02:54.452
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00:51:35.996
00:51:36.987
00:51:37.755
00:51:58.670
00:51:58.953
00:52:00.243
00:52:05.427
00:52:05.883
00:52:16.295
00:52:17.665
00:52:17.806
00:52:20.141
00:52:24.971
00:53:05.401
00:53:05.625
00:53:17.817
00:54:04.416
00:54:28.723
00:54:28.778
00:54:47.318
00:54:47.536
00:54:53.419
00:54:58.247
00:55:00.323
00:55:01.598
00:55:02.747
00:55:38.942
00:55:44.874
00:55:45.170
00:56:04.946
00:56:05.223
00:56:12.340
00:56:51.829
00:56:52.135
00:57:14.598
00:57:17.507
00:57:38.655
00:57:50.079
00:57:50.715
00:58:24.996
00:58:26.204
00:58:26.346
00:59:34.203
00:59:34.397
00:59:34.570
00:59:34.591
00:59:34.664
00:59:35.228
00:59:55.225
00:59:57.692
00:59:59.392
01:02:59.416
01:03:00.060

18
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23
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19
24
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18
18
18
18
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19
23
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19
25
21
20
19
22
20
26
21
20
21
21
20
18
18
20
19
21
22
18
19
20
30
20
23
19
18
19
19

21
20
22
19
22
20

~ |
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8K
8K
8K
8K
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8K
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8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
8K
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8K
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8K
8K
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